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Results
 
Event 302  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SRA-FL 12Gumbayan, Hunter M1 1:53.98 q
HSC-FL 12McMeeking, Maverick N2 1:56.04 q
SJAC-FL 11Fowler, Beau J3 1:59.69 q
TCA-FL 12Morgan, Kevin J4 1:59.92 q
SJAC-FL 12Turner, Ollie F5 2:02.76 q
BSS-FL 12Urun, Atlas6 2:03.80 q
HIGH-FL 12Williams, Matthew7 2:03.90 q
BD-FL 11Dowling, Leif J8 2:05.43 q
SJAC-FL 12Ewer, Maxim P9 2:07.59
SJAC-FL 11Laaser, Bennett N10 2:08.22
PA-FL 12Vallillo, Max11 2:08.37
BSS-FL 11Lorensen, Logan E12 2:08.87
GCST-FL 12Mondragon, Grayson S13 2:09.37
BSS-FL 12Lin, Will14 2:09.53
SJAC-FL 12Shi, Daniel15 2:09.93
T2-FL 11Lawson, John R16 2:10.35
BSS-FL 12Gowdy, Fulvio D17 2:10.40
TCA-FL 11Cunio, Augustine S18 2:11.09
BD-FL 12Ogonowski, Kristof P19 2:11.41
HIGH-FL 11Israel, Lucas20 2:11.79
BSS-FL 12Buckley, Seamus P21 2:12.11
SJAC-FL 11Saunders, Wilkes E22 2:12.69
SJAC-FL 11Piibor, Marcus23 2:13.77
BSS-FL 11Smith, Henry I24 2:14.36
SJAC-FL 12Horn, Evan T25 2:15.51
PA-FL 11Feldman, Gabriel D26 2:17.37
BSS-FL 12Deptula, Danny C27 2:17.54
T2-FL 11Pantoja, Andre N28 2:17.80
HIGH-FL 12Meek, Emerson C29 2:17.95
T2-FL 11Gabriel, Max A30 2:18.94
LAKR-FL 11Fazeli, Aryan M31 2:19.47
SJAC-FL 11Koehler, Holden T32 2:22.13
SJAC-FL 11Busalaev, Philip33 2:22.69
PA-FL 11McCloud, Ian S34 2:23.70
BSS-FL 11Johnson, Cal P35 2:25.35
SJAC-FL 11Waldenmayer, Henry P36 2:26.45
FSLA-FL 11Logunov, Ivan A37 2:32.14
BD-FL 12Wang, William Y--- NS
T2-FL 12Burke, Tim S--- NS

 
Event 303  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Revere, Skylar J1 1:54.99 q
BSS-FL 14Canada, Ali C2 1:55.38 q
BSS-FL 14Christie, Elizabeth F3 1:57.46 q
BSS-FL 14Davies, Makayla H4 1:57.67 q
BSS-FL 14Castelein, Claire H5 1:57.85 q
FE-FL 14Adriani, Mila R6 1:57.88 q
BSS-FL 14Bathala, Claire L7 1:58.19 q
PA-FL 13Goodman, Grace L8 1:58.21 q
HIGH-FL 14Grifϐin, Kora V9 1:58.58 q
PPA-CO 14Humphrey, Lucy E10 1:59.80 q

BSS-FL 14Bradley, Scarlett A11 1:59.84 q
BSS-FL 14Kuhl, Caroline J12 1:59.95 q
BD-FL 14Scarpinato, Sophia F*13 2:00.03 q
BSS-FL 14Lewis, Katey F*13 2:00.03 q
HIGH-FL 14Israel, Lauren15 2:00.22 q
BSS-FL 14Shoesmith, Klara C16 2:00.26 q
BD-FL 13Densberger, Junie L17 2:00.84
GCST-FL 13Rutherford, Mackie M18 2:00.94
SJAC-FL 13Caplin, Callie D19 2:01.14
FE-FL 13Burton, Ashlyn R20 2:01.62
PPA-CO 14Heidinger, Sophea M21 2:01.99
SJAC-FL 13Leiby, Charlotte L22 2:02.18
BSS-FL 13Bajzat, Olivia N23 2:02.52
AVON-CO 14Beidel, Madison L24 2:02.78
LAKR-FL 14Watts, Sinclair E25 2:02.81
HIGH-FL 14Comprosky, Hope26 2:02.86
SRA-FL 14Broner, Liv T27 2:03.02
SJAC-FL 13Spore, Marian M28 2:03.32
PA-FL 13Everett, Sophia29 2:03.78
GCST-FL 14Sanderson, Izzy C30 2:03.93
GCST-FL 13Ruiz, Ellie S31 2:05.21
GCST-FL 14Jaquins, Lexi M32 2:05.46
FE-FL 14Bixler, Lily H33 2:05.51
AVON-CO 14Thompson, Paisley J34 2:05.57
SJAC-FL 13Geist, Veronica35 2:05.59
LAKR-FL 14Khakimova, Mariia36 2:05.87
BSS-FL 14Johnson, Teryn L37 2:06.52
SJAC-FL 13Smith, Hailee C38 2:06.87
BSS-FL 13Stotler, Eva C39 2:07.22
BD-FL 13Supertino, Adela ( A-Day-L H40 2:07.48
BD-FL 13Wells, Fiona G41 2:07.56
LAKR-FL 14Stroup, Lacey L42 2:08.13
SJAC-FL 14Brown, Reagan M43 2:08.38
GCST-FL 14Bushko, Anna44 2:08.65
BSS-FL 14Lee, Sophie45 2:08.82
SJAC-FL 14Redka, Masha C46 2:08.83
PPA-CO 14Ladrow, Ila M47 2:08.85
SJAC-FL 13Gaslin, Adelyn O48 2:09.20
BSS-FL 14Finklehoffe, Baylee M49 2:09.56
BSS-FL 13Henkels, Kennedy B50 2:09.63
PPA-CO 14Erickson, Diana M51 2:09.75
BSS-FL 13Crawford, Elizabeth C52 2:09.82
BD-FL 13DeMarco, Sophia L53 2:10.05
PA-FL 13Ruiz, Arianny54 2:10.73
BD-FL 13Bradley, Maddie B55 2:11.34
BSS-FL 14Penix, Suzie G56 2:12.05
STA-FL 14Deister, Kimberly A57 2:12.13
T2-FL 14Mirkovic, Mila58 2:12.97
SJAC-FL 13Starkey, Nora R59 2:13.05
FFST-FL 13Yorgey, Ella A60 2:13.26
PPA-CO 13Cleek, Lydia J61 2:13.41
SRA-FL 13Moore, Laina G62 2:13.69
T2-FL 13Mirkovic, Petra63 2:13.85
T2-FL 13Mackie, Sienna I64 2:15.04
SJAC-FL 13Lashbrook, Molly65 2:15.58
SJAC-FL 14Sullivan, Lily66 2:16.44
FE-FL 13Klein, Harper E67 2:16.96
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 303  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
PA-FL 13Young, Kenzie A68 2:18.50
AVON-CO 13Shiao, Sierra E69 2:19.24
T2-FL 13Parrotta, Emma K70 2:19.64
T2-FL 13Lohser, Chloe E71 2:20.42
BSS-FL 14Austin, Allie K72 2:20.65
BSS-FL 13DeOliveira, Sophie W73 2:21.18
BD-FL 14Carmona Fare, Amanda I74 2:21.90
SRA-FL 14Hint, Elizabeth A75 2:22.27
FE-FL 13Rosas, Riley M76 2:23.81
FSLA-FL 13Theodoseau, Eve M77 2:27.08
SJAC-FL 14Barry, Chloe P--- NS
FE-FL 14Farooq, Anya B--- NS
SJAC-FL 14Loh, Mikaela S--- NS

 
Event 304  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SRA-FL 14Rotramel, Bennett T1 1:46.49 q
BSS-FL 14Fesenko, Ivan K2 1:46.84 q
SJAC-FL 14Shi, Matthew3 1:47.13 q
BSS-FL 14Cahoy, Ryan W4 1:48.25 q
GCST-FL 14Garnier-Chan, Kallen5 1:48.71 q
BSS-FL 14Franzmathes, Luke H6 1:50.46 q
BSS-FL 14Cziomer, Karl C7 1:50.83 q
FSLA-FL 13Tang, Tony8 1:51.52 q
SJAC-FL 13DiBacco, Case9 1:51.82 q
FE-FL 14Morgan, Jeremy P10 1:51.95 q
BD-FL 14Ursu, Nickita11 1:52.06 q
SJAC-FL 14Buske, Quintyn J12 1:52.91 q
SJAC-FL 14Anunciacion, CJ13 1:53.26 q
BSS-FL 14Qiu, Andrew W14 1:54.86 q
SJAC-FL 14Ecklof, Landon15 1:55.11 q
T2-FL 13Lind, Ashton K16 1:55.30 q
SRA-FL 13Naspolini, Eddy F17 1:55.79
BSS-FL 13Natoli, Jagger R18 1:56.35
LAKR-FL 13Rabinowitz, Eli G*19 1:57.18
PPA-CO 14McMillan, Kings S*19 1:57.18
BSS-FL 13Wuerffel, Andrew J21 1:58.19
BSS-FL 13Hicks, Tyler D22 1:58.27
SJAC-FL 14Mauricio, Michael23 1:58.37
RST-SD 13Burgess, Brady M24 1:58.85
GCST-FL 14Davis, Bowen Z25 1:59.02
BD-FL 13Schlossmacher, Finn M26 1:59.49
SJAC-FL 13Loggins, Tuck A27 1:59.78
HIGH-FL 14Tarbell, Cash28 1:59.83
BD-FL 13Reilly, Christopher D29 2:00.28
TCA-FL 13Cunio, Brodrick S30 2:00.46
TCA-FL 14Claro, Evelio31 2:00.99
BSS-FL 13Zhang, Marcus T32 2:01.65
MVAC-FL 14Tanis, Philip33 2:02.28
BSS-FL 13Miller, Wyatt J34 2:02.36
BSS-FL 13Gold, Nathaniel G35 2:02.37
TIDE-FL 14Jones, Bryson R36 2:02.47
BD-FL 14Konvalinka, Jace A37 2:02.55
BSS-FL 13Scanlon, Jude D38 2:02.66

BSS-FL 13Wells, Huey L39 2:03.86
BD-FL 14Dedekind, Cole B40 2:03.97
BSS-FL 13Longmire, Carter D41 2:04.00
SRA-FL 13Torres, Nicco J42 2:04.35
BSS-FL 14Tuso, Simeon S43 2:04.46
BD-FL 14McDevitt, Owen P44 2:04.68
SJAC-FL 13Weinberg, Henry E45 2:05.25
SRA-FL 13Sastre, Caleb G46 2:05.54
LAKR-FL 14Akmalov, Dilyor47 2:05.60
BSS-FL 13Vlad, Radu S48 2:05.99
GCST-FL 13Maus, Jude A49 2:06.15
LAKR-FL 14Karim, Kian M50 2:07.46
SRA-FL 14Gates, Luke B51 2:08.79
BD-FL 13Friedmann, Noah M52 2:09.89
BSS-FL 13Oliver, Cruz M53 2:10.98
FE-FL 14Spinelli, Alex W54 2:17.16
BD-FL 14Reichle, Andras C55 2:19.77
BD-FL 13Peri, Lathan J56 2:23.87
BD-FL 13Pientka, Zachary A57 2:30.92
BSS-FL 14Vukelic, Luka J--- NS
PA-FL 14Yates, Gray M--- NS
SJAC-FL 14Rasavongseuk, Andy G--- NS

 
Event 305  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SJAC-FL 17Frost, Jenna C1 1:52.12 q
PPA-CO 18Ladrow, Ivy2 1:53.16 q
LAKR-FL 15Johnson, Lizzy J3 1:53.83 q
LAKR-FL 17Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G4 1:54.25 q
PPA-CO 16Bland, Mya A5 1:54.60 q
T2-FL 17Mokhiber, Sophie M6 1:54.65 q
LAKR-FL 16Taliaferro, Bella G7 1:55.05 q
SJAC-FL 16Ewer, Lily C8 1:55.64 q
MVAC-FL 15Ordonez, Alejandra9 1:55.83 q
SRA-FL 16Yarbrough, Kinsey E10 1:55.99 q
SJAC-FL 18Pelot, Kate E11 1:56.40 q
BW-FL 16Mattison, Elise A12 1:56.41 q
BSS-FL 17Loehr, Elle F13 1:56.70 q
BSS-FL 16Bowen, Makenna L14 1:56.73 q
HIGH-FL 16Rigby, Lylah15 1:56.77 q
PPA-CO 15Hobbs, Addie L16 1:56.85 q
SJAC-FL 18Digaetani, Monica L*17 1:57.05 q
BSS-FL 17Oldham, Sophie E*17 1:57.05 q
SJAC-FL 16Zielinski, Kaleea H19 1:57.47 q
BSS-FL 18Stewart, Ellie S20 1:57.56 q
BD-FL 15Densberger, Josie M21 1:57.63 q
BSS-FL 17Foxwell-Jones, Cora R22 1:57.87 q
BSS-FL 15Page, Lucy E23 1:57.93 q
FE-FL 15Burton, Payton A24 1:58.13 q
FE-FL 18Bright, Regan M25 1:58.18
SJAC-FL 15Lapointe, Mikayla H26 1:58.38
SJAC-FL 16Tulloch, Mady L27 1:58.61
BSS-FL 17Howes, Marleigh F28 1:58.63
BSS-FL 15Finklehoffe, Taylor L29 1:58.66
RIAC-NE 17Rak, Lizzie M30 1:58.93
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 305  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
SJAC-FL 16Then, Genevieve T31 1:59.15
LAKR-FL 17Fitzpatrick, Willa K32 1:59.18
BD-FL 17Goodwin, Natasha G33 1:59.25
PPA-CO 15Trinidad, Maria G34 1:59.40
MVAC-FL 17Fernandez, Male A35 1:59.46
SRA-FL 15Gumbayan, Sophia S36 1:59.97
T2-FL 15Pieniadz, Julia J37 2:00.03
SJAC-FL 16Cejka, Jillian R38 2:00.23
BSS-FL 17Burtak, Anya M39 2:00.31
BSS-FL 15Dera, Lillie G40 2:00.49
T2-FL 15Buchanan, Mila41 2:00.58
T2-FL 16Hickmon, Toula T42 2:00.80
LAKR-FL 17Seoane, Carolina A43 2:00.93
BD-FL 15Hacker, Adalynn L44 2:01.03
PPA-CO 15Shin, Ocean O45 2:01.63
GCST-FL 15Kirby, Sarah E46 2:01.64
GCST-FL 15Seluk, Karter R47 2:01.82
BSS-FL 15Hocking, Priscilla A48 2:01.88
BSS-FL 17Peris, Clara49 2:02.01
LAKR-FL 16Andersen, Silke B50 2:02.19
MVAC-FL 17Chavez Arana, Samantha C51 2:02.22
SJAC-FL 15Costello, Grace E52 2:02.28
T2-FL 16Klein, Taylor A53 2:02.37
BD-FL 15Ray, Zara A54 2:02.40
T2-FL 15Bossert, Abigail L55 2:02.44
GCST-FL 15Bennett, Blair B56 2:02.77
FE-FL 15McArdle, Hailey J57 2:02.81
SJAC-FL 15Wheeler, Abby M58 2:02.87
RIAC-NE 15Zeller, Ingrid59 2:03.23
PPA-CO 16Haag, Rylan K60 2:03.33
PPA-CO 17Kemmerer, Lily A61 2:03.45
BSS-FL 16Leonard, Juliet C62 2:03.70
BD-FL 16Williams, Kaitlyn M63 2:03.88
BSS-FL 15Weger, Charlotte F64 2:03.95
T2-FL 16Mokhiber, Vivian G65 2:04.13
RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Brynn M66 2:04.51
BSS-FL 15Tsang, Hunter L67 2:04.96
BSS-FL 17Hutchinson, Pepper P68 2:05.91
BSS-FL 17Harteneck, Elena*69 2:06.13
PPA-CO 15Tuttle, Sydney L*69 2:06.13
T2-FL 16Pearo, Naya J*71 2:07.20
BW-FL 16Principe, Ella J*71 2:07.20
BSS-FL 15DeOliveira, Laura W73 2:08.09
BSS-FL 15Lightfoot, Emma S74 2:08.20
BSS-FL 17Hall, Audrey R75 2:08.74
BD-FL 15Cunado, Sara76 2:09.49
TIDE-FL 16Seoane, Taylor A77 2:09.62
BSS-FL 15Terry, Maya L78 2:09.67
BD-FL 15Cannaday, Julia A79 2:09.76
BSS-FL 16Trafton, Rowan A80 2:10.41
BSS-FL 15Da Costa, Jailyn Z81 2:10.48
FE-FL 15Tripp, Atalia J82 2:10.69
SJAC-FL 15Regar, Cameron J83 2:11.23
SJAC-FL 17Underdown, Kendall B84 2:11.32
BSS-FL 16Wells, Loretta L85 2:11.61
MVAC-FL 15Soplinski, Zoe86 2:11.62

FFST-FL 16Guymon, Stella M87 2:11.86
BSS-FL 15O'Connor, Lakshmi A88 2:12.31
SJAC-FL 17Underdown, Keelyn E*89 2:12.88
BSS-FL 17Dera, Stella E*89 2:12.88
BSS-FL 15Chen, Mei Ning91 2:12.89
SRA-FL 15Chavez Hurtado, Victoria92 2:13.00
BSS-FL 15Rubin, Jess H93 2:13.51
T2-FL 17Drevenkar, Sophia M94 2:13.56
GCST-FL 17Davis, Elysianne B95 2:13.66
RST-SD 16Guillory, Zoe R96 2:14.59
SJAC-FL 16Mandigo, Taylor R97 2:14.74
GCST-FL 15Kreissl, Kaitlyn M98 2:14.77
FE-FL 15Bosley, Daphne S99 2:14.93
T2-FL 16Shovary, Lily S100 2:15.02
FE-FL 15Lucius, Anna Jane J101 2:15.06
BW-FL 16Billetdeaux, Jillian D102 2:15.12
TST-FL 17Piercy, Caroline A103 2:15.47
SJAC-FL 15Lacruz Echeverria, Clarissa104 2:16.56
FE-FL 15Swanson, Hannah R105 2:17.36
RST-SD 17Pyle, Chloe M106 2:17.62
T2-FL 17White, Kiki M107 2:18.14
T2-FL 17Lane, Norah E108 2:18.43
BSS-FL 17Lebrons Montesinos, Catalina109 2:18.57
T2-FL 16Lyons, Cleary R110 2:19.11
BSS-FL 15Neill, Madison J111 2:19.27
T2-FL 17Koerber, Rei J112 2:19.57
RST-SD 15Anker, Abigail J113 2:20.60
RIAC-NE 17Gorman, Indi R114 2:20.92
RIAC-NE 16Ralph, Teagan A115 2:21.70
RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Avery J116 2:21.80
LAKR-FL 16Nogueras, Brittany V117 2:21.81
FE-FL 15McKenzie, Lucy B118 2:23.91
TST-FL 16Overfelt, Jayla M119 2:24.59
TIDE-FL 15Nichols, Brielle G120 2:26.08
BD-FL 16Glaser, Tilly J121 2:36.43
SJAC-FL 16Votava, Abigail R--- DQ

False start
BW-FL 15Purcell, Elaina K--- NS
T2-FL 15Greenaway, Reagan D--- NS
BSS-FL 16Abbey, Jolee V--- NS
BSS-FL 17Barre, Siena I--- NS
PPA-CO 15Birkby, Hailey M--- NS
BSS-FL 15Rubin, Lexi L--- NS

 
Event 306  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 18Dame, Jarrid W1 1:40.84 q
BD-FL 18Garcia-Lopez, Danny2 1:41.07 q
BSS-FL 15Fahy, Lev3 1:41.29 q
MVAC-FL 17Holmes, Zac A4 1:42.10 q
BSS-FL 16Yang, Aaron S5 1:42.54 q
BSS-FL 16Cui, Shutong6 1:42.76 q
MVAC-FL 17Paez, Lucas7 1:42.79 q
BSS-FL 17Sepulveda, Rylan A8 1:43.26 q
BSS-FL 17Lebrons Montesinos, Luis*9 1:43.82 q
SRA-FL 17Pitochelli, Kohen A*9 1:43.82 q
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 306  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
SJAC-FL 15Anderson, Owen C11 1:43.85 q
FSLA-FL 18Bassov, Gleb N12 1:44.20 q
BD-FL 17Cunado, Daniel*13 1:44.65 q
BD-FL 17Morano Gonzalez, Enrique J*13 1:44.65 q
T2-FL 17Casey, Lucas M15 1:44.96 q
LAKR-FL 15Conboy, Kyle W16 1:45.18 q
GCST-FL 16Kirby, Nicholas R17 1:45.28 q
PPA-CO 18Jones, Austin L18 1:45.32 q
SJAC-FL 18Graham, Jack M19 1:45.48 q
PPA-CO 16DiStefano, Noah M20 1:45.66 q
SRA-FL 16Rogers, Noah J21 1:45.70 q
FE-FL 17Zendegui, Alex T22 1:45.79 q
AVON-CO 17Molloy, Brian J23 1:45.80 q
BSS-FL 15Poynton, Ben D24 1:45.96 q
HIGH-FL 16Culverhouse, Matthew J25 1:46.08
LAKR-FL 16Tsai, Jacob M26 1:46.26
BSS-FL 16Darouse, Darien A27 1:46.73
SRA-FL 18Ringer, Brandon D28 1:46.75
BSS-FL 17Tomas, Dylan L29 1:47.02
BSS-FL 15Lieberman, Lucas J30 1:47.08
BSS-FL 16Moscote, Roger E*31 1:47.14
HIGH-FL 15Roycik, Jack G*31 1:47.14
HIGH-FL 17Roycik, Joel C33 1:47.36
TCA-FL 16Martin, Aidan M34 1:47.51
BSS-FL 18Townsend, Kaden B*35 1:47.53
FE-FL 16Kulish, Tyler S*35 1:47.53
SRA-FL 17Moore, Jackson M37 1:47.87
BSS-FL 15Klassen, Alex T38 1:47.92
FSLA-FL 15Fishberg, Adam39 1:47.93
SRA-FL 15Morrell, Lukas A40 1:48.32
AVON-CO 15Boyd, Tyson G41 1:48.40
T2-FL 16Dumont, Carter A42 1:48.45
BSS-FL 15Tomas, Austin G43 1:48.56
T2-FL 15Cotterill, Barney S*44 1:48.62
RIAC-NE 18Scott-Sheldon, Ian R*44 1:48.62
RIAC-NE 15Andrews, Hunter M46 1:48.70
BSS-FL 16Koo, Bailey B47 1:48.88
FSLA-FL 16Theodoseau, Peter j48 1:48.89
RIAC-NE 18Pereira, Jude O49 1:49.06
BSS-FL 15Powell, Sawyer F50 1:49.40
PPA-CO 17Kruper-Peck, Levi R51 1:49.44
GCST-FL 16Florek, Josef W52 1:49.87
SJAC-FL 16Barry, Beau S53 1:49.96
RIAC-NE 16Gammell, Daragh D54 1:49.97
BD-FL 16Wood, Wes A55 1:50.00
FE-FL 17Tripp, Corban Z56 1:50.08
BSS-FL 16Marquez, Roberto R57 1:50.39
SRA-FL 17Ehlers, Fernando S58 1:50.68
LAKR-FL 15Nogueras, Anthony J59 1:50.85
BSS-FL 15Kelleter, Peter T60 1:50.90
FE-FL 18Burrill, Bodi C61 1:50.95
RIAC-NE 16Wysor, Eli S62 1:51.08
SRA-FL 16Leal Rodrigues, Murilo63 1:51.10
SJAC-FL 15Vermeulen, Noah J64 1:51.15

PPA-CO 18Schnakenberg, Schnakenberg L65 1:51.78
BSS-FL 17Casale, Alexander T*66 1:51.81
RIAC-NE 15Labonte, Ben R*66 1:51.81
PPA-CO 16Pederson, Cole C68 1:51.92
HIGH-FL 17Batia, Brooks R69 1:52.10
FE-FL 15Johnson, Kevin T70 1:52.21
LAKR-FL 16Alvarez, Matthew L71 1:52.23
RST-SD 15Baseley, Josh J72 1:52.32
PPA-CO 15Martinez-Salazar, Gabe73 1:52.42
SJAC-FL 15Graham, Dylan S74 1:52.49
RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tristan J75 1:52.51
T2-FL 18Miller, Gabriel A76 1:52.52
AVON-CO 15Sipes, Tennyson D77 1:52.71
SRA-FL 15Voorhees, Jacob J78 1:52.97
FSLA-FL 16Fiama, Luca T79 1:53.30
RIAC-NE 16Schatz, Will80 1:53.43
RIAC-NE 17Crawley, Daniel P81 1:53.59
SJAC-FL 16Patchan, Jackson82 1:53.70
SRA-FL 15Regnier, Bennett T83 1:53.84
GCST-FL 15Ruiz, Jonathan M84 1:53.94
BD-FL 15Field, Luke D85 1:54.30
TIDE-FL 17Lee, Nico V86 1:54.70
STA-FL 15Urquidiz Pena, Miguel87 1:55.59
TIDE-FL 16Penick, Jaxon E88 1:56.07
BSS-FL 16Rusch, Timothy V89 1:56.35
BSS-FL 16Bateh, Brandon A90 1:56.49
SJAC-FL 15Regar, Logan P91 1:56.65
SJAC-FL 15Bredt, Mason R92 1:56.71
MVAC-FL 16Trigo, Gustavo P93 1:57.03
BD-FL 15Goodwin, Maximus M94 1:57.28
BD-FL 16Hemmasart, PO95 1:57.31
SJAC-FL 15Piibor, Nicholas A96 1:57.40
T2-FL 15Acquaro, Nick A97 1:57.46
PPA-CO 15Priest-Madrigal, Kenny L98 1:57.54
SRA-FL 15Schmidt, Dylen K99 1:57.72
BSS-FL 15Spoon, Dillon J100 1:58.01
SJAC-FL 15Lee, Jacob T101 1:58.67
PPA-CO 18Ivnik, David W102 1:58.85
T2-FL 17Tsipursky, Noah M103 1:59.24
BD-FL 16Rines, Will H104 1:59.28
SRA-FL 15Tunnicliffe, Dillon R105 1:59.30
RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Xavier R106 1:59.33
ASC-SD 16Anderson, Quinton D107 1:59.35
PPA-CO 16Bachta, Will H108 1:59.98
GCST-FL 16Lopez, Ben B109 2:00.52
TST-FL 16Payne, Trenton J110 2:00.75
TIDE-FL 15Bohorquez, Brian A111 2:01.70
BD-FL 16Hajj Hassan, Mo Y112 2:02.75
LAKR-FL 15Soto Sequera, Jose113 2:02.91
BSS-FL 17Harvey, Matthew R114 2:03.54
BD-FL 16Batum, Aras115 2:05.37
BSS-FL 18Santana, Nicholas J116 2:05.86
PPA-CO 15Darnell, Finn G117 2:06.66
SJAC-FL 17Osbeck, Grifϐin L118 2:11.49
TST-FL 17Heath, Samuel R119 2:14.32
BD-FL 16Bove, Philip A--- DQ

False start
BD-FL 16Park, Caden Y--- NS
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 306  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
MVAC-FL 15Rideout, Robert--- NS
BD-FL 15Baurhyte, Landon C--- NS
HIGH-FL 17Toro-Leon, Fernando R--- NS
BD-FL 15Castano, Juan J--- NS
SRA-FL 15Swed, Jackson N--- NS

 
Event 307  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

T2-FL 12Cotterill, Purdey D1 2:38.63 q
HIGH-FL 12Sorota, Makena2 2:44.60 q
SJAC-FL 11Smith, Kaylie Y3 2:45.01 q
SRA-FL 12Chen, Vrinda Q4 2:53.23 q
T2-FL 11Gulati, Maya A5 2:56.43 q
T2-FL 12Johnson, Addison L6 2:57.27 q
BD-FL 11Orlyanskaya, Soϐia7 2:57.59 q
BSS-FL 11Oldenburg, Olivia K8 2:57.67 q
TIDE-FL 12Wagoner, Evie A9 2:58.77
T2-FL 12Parrotta, Sophia M10 2:58.95
PA-FL 12Castro, Sophia11 2:59.70
BD-FL 11Mander, Maggibelle J12 3:00.28
SJAC-FL 12Sapienza, Gianna13 3:00.66
BSS-FL 12Lieberman, Charlotte G14 3:02.39
T2-FL 11Shrode, Emma R15 3:05.11
SJAC-FL 12Digaetani, Emma16 3:05.95
T2-FL 11Schoback, Mia H17 3:06.64
GCST-FL 11LaFleur, Hadley M18 3:08.03
SJAC-FL 12Bernreuter, Andi A19 3:12.93
FSLA-FL 11Theodoseau, Madison D20 3:12.98
SJAC-FL 12Mayer, Asara M21 3:13.08

 
Event 308  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

LAKR-FL 12Atrous-Creammer, Matthias1 2:33.16 q
SJAC-FL 12Morrell, Christopher T2 2:41.27 q
TCA-FL 11Cunio, Augustine S3 2:41.28 q
BSS-FL 11Verhoef, Calvin S4 2:43.48 q
BD-FL 12Ogonowski, Kristof P5 2:43.87 q
UNAT-FL 12McKown, Brennan6 2:45.97 q
BW-FL 12O'Bryant, Eli J7 2:51.24 q
BSS-FL 12Buckley, Seamus P8 2:51.81 q
FSLA-FL 12Jeng, Ethan K9 2:53.13
BSS-FL 12Deptula, Danny C10 2:56.39
T2-FL 11Gabriel, Max A11 2:57.84

 
Event 309  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Taggart, Makayla J1 2:22.41 q
RST-SD 13Renaud, Izzy R2 2:26.14 q
PPA-CO 14Hobson, Ada M3 2:29.46 q
SRA-FL 14MacDonald, Kylie M4 2:30.04 q
SJAC-FL 14Loh, Mikaela S5 2:31.53 q
SJAC-FL 13Costello, Mikayla C6 2:31.79 q

BSS-FL 13Branon, Karli A7 2:31.92 q
TCA-FL 14Poma, Kym K8 2:33.04 q
BSS-FL 14Lewis, Katey F9 2:33.65 q
BSS-FL 14Jorgenson, Emily A10 2:34.06 q
BSS-FL 13Kelleter, Juliette D11 2:35.14 q
LAKR-FL 14Druck, Keira S12 2:36.32 q
PPA-CO 14Erickson, Diana M13 2:36.54 q
BSS-FL 13Oldham, Lily G14 2:36.56 q
BD-FL 13Baurhyte, Annabelle J15 2:36.71 q
SJAC-FL 14Horn, Kyra S16 2:36.72 q
LAKR-FL 14Watts, Sinclair E17 2:36.88
PA-FL 14Williams, Emma L18 2:37.00
HIGH-FL 14Toro-Leon, Paula V19 2:39.65
SJAC-FL 14Connor, Caroline20 2:39.66
BSS-FL 14Shoesmith, Klara C21 2:39.93
BSS-FL 13Saini, Natasha22 2:40.06
PA-FL 13Allegra, Giuliana M23 2:40.67
FSLA-FL 13Dai, Helen24 2:41.42
SRA-FL 13Moore, Elise M25 2:42.35
LAKR-FL 14Khakimova, Mariia26 2:44.28
SRA-FL 13Sompotan, Adelaine F27 2:44.87
BSS-FL 13Crawford, Elizabeth C28 2:45.75
BSS-FL 14Imperial, Iana A29 2:46.16
SJAC-FL 14Sullivan, Lily30 2:46.76
T2-FL 13Parrotta, Emma K31 2:49.49
PA-FL 13Dudczak, Amaya S32 2:49.73
SJAC-FL 13Bogomazova, Barbara D33 2:54.42
GCST-FL 13Ruiz, Ellie S34 2:55.17
LAKR-FL 14Benjamin, Willow B35 2:55.69
FE-FL 13Collett, Soϐia A36 3:02.48
FE-FL 13Rosas, Riley M37 3:08.73
FSLA-FL 13Theodoseau, Eve M38 3:14.12

 
Event 310  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Joos, Leon P1 2:11.10 q
PPA-CO 14Ladrow, Jack T2 2:12.11 q
BSS-FL 14Powell, Rollins J3 2:14.15 q
SJAC-FL 14Sloatman, Kayden T4 2:16.81 q
FSLA-FL 13Tang, Tony5 2:17.88 q
SJAC-FL 13Martin, Camden R6 2:18.41 q
BSS-FL 14Franzmathes, Luke H7 2:18.56 q
BSS-FL 14Natoli, Oliver T8 2:18.93 q
PPA-CO 14Lai, Zac*9 2:18.95 q
SRA-FL 14Connelly, Teddy F*9 2:18.95 q
BSS-FL 14Land, Patrick K11 2:22.11 q
FE-FL 14Morgan, Jeremy P12 2:24.63 q
TCA-FL 14Claro, Evelio13 2:24.95 q
BSS-FL 14Johnson, Justin M14 2:26.22 q
LAKR-FL 14Karim, Kian M15 2:26.61 q
SJAC-FL 14Witek-Umansky, Jude16 2:28.26 q
LAKR-FL 13Rabinowitz, Eli G17 2:28.65
SRA-FL 13Conroy, Padric J18 2:28.91
BD-FL 14Gong, James Z19 2:29.72
BSS-FL 13Bouras, Peter E20 2:31.46
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 310  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
BSS-FL 13Scanlon, Jude D21 2:33.33
BD-FL 14Dedekind, Cole B22 2:33.34
BSS-FL 13Longmire, Carter D23 2:33.70
SRA-FL 13Torres, Nicco J24 2:34.91
BSS-FL 13Miller, Wyatt J25 2:36.43
BD-FL 13Reilly, Christopher D26 2:36.58
SJAC-FL 14Rasavongseuk, Andy G27 2:42.08
BD-FL 13Nguyen, Timmy M28 2:46.27
BD-FL 14Reichle, Andras C29 2:46.80
BD-FL 13Friedmann, Noah M30 2:55.02

 
Event 311  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 16LaRosa, Ana C1 2:18.54 q
BSS-FL 16Costantini, Juliana M2 2:19.55 q
LAKR-FL 17Reese, Aidyn M3 2:20.88 q
SJAC-FL 16Driesse, Anna Michael M4 2:21.80 q
BSS-FL 15Pell, Ava K5 2:22.40 q
LAKR-FL 14Leneis, Anna E6 2:23.38 q
BSS-FL 17Jorgenson, Brooke A7 2:24.64 q
PPA-CO 15Jones, Bria L8 2:25.04 q
BSS-FL 17Higdon, Grace O9 2:25.56 q
BSS-FL 17Visconti, Piera10 2:25.79 q
FE-FL 16Nichols, Sophie C11 2:28.07 q
T2-FL 17Vetor, Reese N12 2:28.51 q
PPA-CO 17Basler, Katie A13 2:28.69 q
BSS-FL 17Revere, Rileigh D14 2:28.75 q
TIDE-FL 23Bogdanova, Anya I15 2:29.64 q
TIDE-FL 16Dolan, Madeline A16 2:29.69 q
BD-FL 15Hacker, Adalynn L17 2:29.74 q
T2-FL 16Vetor, Cameron R18 2:30.61 q
PPA-CO 15Fish, Malina A19 2:32.32 q
PPA-CO 15Shin, Ocean O20 2:32.97 q
T2-FL 15Pieniadz, Julia J21 2:33.74 q
BSS-FL 15Ayres, Moriah G22 2:34.30 q
SJAC-FL 18Digaetani, Monica L23 2:34.32 q
BD-FL 17Barowsky, Addie L24 2:35.60 q
GCST-FL 15Bennett, Blair B25 2:35.86
T2-FL 16Pearo, Naya J26 2:36.21
HIGH-FL 16Spencer, Avery L27 2:36.39
BSS-FL 16Jeffrey, Fayth D28 2:36.44
LAKR-FL 15Levitt, Lyla N29 2:36.49
PPA-CO 17Luif, Chloe J30 2:36.57
T2-FL 16Mokhiber, Vivian G31 2:37.12
SJAC-FL 16Myers, Marianna C32 2:37.16
RIAC-NE 15Rossi, Kathleen C33 2:38.83
BD-FL 15Belden, Zoe G34 2:38.93
T2-FL 15Buchanan, Mila35 2:39.03
BD-FL 15Lee, Elliana C36 2:41.49
SJAC-FL 15Regar, Cameron J37 2:41.95
TCA-FL 15Morgenstern, Chloe L38 2:43.26
BD-FL 17Jorgensen, Morgan C39 2:44.27
RIAC-NE 17Bonin, Audrey R40 2:46.72

RIAC-NE 16Bonin, Kelsey G41 2:47.82
STA-FL 18Coss Amieva, Montserrat42 2:49.27
FE-FL 15Tripp, Atalia J43 2:57.56
RIAC-NE 16Ralph, Teagan A44 2:59.62
BSS-FL 14Austin, Allie K--- NS
BW-FL 17Grifϐis, Sophie E--- NS
BSS-FL 15Rubin, Jess H--- NS

 
Event 312  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 17Cook, Logan L1 2:03.10 q
MVAC-FL 17Wu, Ting Yuk Cobi2 2:04.39 q
BD-FL 17Rines, Benjamin B3 2:04.53 q
RST-SD 17Johnson, Owen G4 2:05.55 q
BSS-FL 17Watson, Drew D5 2:06.59 q
RST-SD 16Ashton, Charlie L6 2:06.68 q
PPA-CO 17King, Carson D7 2:07.63 q
BSS-FL 16Angkriwan, Elliott E8 2:08.49 q
BD-FL 18MacDonald, Jake E9 2:08.52 q
BSS-FL 15Luo, Ethan10 2:09.73 q
BSS-FL 17Reback, Ransom W11 2:09.93 q
SRA-FL 17Ayers, Seth M12 2:10.26 q
BSS-FL 17Ritchie, Matthew J13 2:10.32 q
HIGH-FL 15Tracy, Caelan S14 2:10.37 q
PPA-CO 17Wurtz, Caleb R15 2:10.57 q
LAKR-FL 16McMeeking, Kai L16 2:10.80 q
PPA-CO 15Graves, Sawyer17 2:11.03 q
SJAC-FL 17Roberts, Liam L18 2:11.28 q
BSS-FL 15Singh, David A19 2:11.33 q
BW-FL 17Tan, Josiah V20 2:11.37 q
SJAC-FL 15Anderson, Owen C21 2:11.65 q
BSS-FL 17Vlad, Tudor A22 2:12.65 q
SJAC-FL 16Reznitchenko, Anthony23 2:12.90 q
BD-FL 16Pishko, Brady J24 2:13.51 q
PPA-CO 18Haag, Caiden E25 2:14.00
LAKR-FL 17Hodson, Ethan J26 2:14.20
BSS-FL 17Lebrons Montesinos, Luis27 2:14.77
FE-FL 17Patrocinio, George28 2:15.36
SRA-FL 17Moore, Jackson M29 2:15.76
BSS-FL 16Christman, Tomi J30 2:15.77
BSS-FL 15Klassen, Alex T31 2:16.53
PPA-CO 15Donald, Brody R32 2:16.65
HIGH-FL 15Flechtner, Darren H33 2:16.88
BSS-FL 16Strickland, Jackson S34 2:17.27
BSS-FL 17Chan, Logan35 2:17.55
BSS-FL 15Kuvin, Eli S36 2:18.27
FE-FL 18Johnson, Edrese37 2:18.57
TIDE-FL 17Lee, Nico V38 2:18.68
BW-FL 15Zet, Matthew G39 2:20.08
BD-FL 15Morano Gonzalez, Lucas J40 2:20.17
BSS-FL 16Rusch, Timothy V41 2:20.42
RIAC-NE 17Andrews, Tristan J42 2:20.91
HIGH-FL 15Batia, Campbell J43 2:20.93
BSS-FL 15Branon, DJ M44 2:21.22
SRA-FL 16Leal Rodrigues, Murilo45 2:21.34
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 312  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
BD-FL 15Tindall, Jacob E46 2:21.52
T2-FL 15Eddy, Lukash G47 2:22.77
RIAC-NE 16Wysor, Eli S48 2:23.10
BW-FL 15Nelson, Branden T49 2:23.41
BSS-FL 18Alston, Mason A50 2:23.42
PPA-CO 16Pond, Michale J51 2:23.64
HIGH-FL 17Batia, Brooks R52 2:25.02
GCST-FL 15Ruiz, Jonathan M53 2:25.32
PPA-CO 16Bachta, Will H54 2:25.67
BSS-FL 15Dame, Gabe W55 2:25.87
SRA-FL 15Swed, Jackson N56 2:25.91
BSS-FL 15Carroll, Brendan Z57 2:28.82
BD-FL 15Park, Vance M58 2:29.12
BSS-FL 16Qiu, Matthew59 2:29.82
TST-FL 16Payne, Trenton J60 2:32.21
GCST-FL 16Lopez, Ben B61 2:35.60
HIGH-FL 16Martin, Sergei62 2:35.86
RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Xavier R63 2:40.11
HIGH-FL 17Toro-Leon, Fernando R--- NS

 
Event 313  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

FSLA-FL 12Fiama, Sarah M1 1:01.36 q
TCA-FL 12Parajon, Angelina M2 1:01.57 q
SJAC-FL 12LeVoy, Ainsley G3 1:02.97 q
SJAC-FL 11Smith, Kaylie Y4 1:03.86 q
LAKR-FL 12Watts, Ellery F5 1:05.01 q
BSS-FL 12Steward, Keilah H6 1:05.67 q
BW-FL 12Rolf von den Baumen, Suri N7 1:06.85 q
SJAC-FL 12Liesmanas, Nicole E8 1:07.39 q
LAKR-FL 11Zhang, Melody9 1:07.45
LAKR-FL 12Rodriguez, Fabiana V10 1:08.52
FE-FL 12Alfajora, Claudea M11 1:08.61
LAKR-FL 11Walker, Eden E12 1:08.80
BSS-FL 12Wranovics, Elise V13 1:09.17
BD-FL 11Latham, Kylie G14 1:09.20
BSS-FL 11Maldonado, Sara M15 1:09.44
LAKR-FL 11Moss, Penelope E16 1:09.72
SJAC-FL 11Arigong, Dolanna17 1:10.07
T2-FL 11Lind, Brecklyn E18 1:10.36
SJAC-FL 12Bloom, Audrey L19 1:10.61
STA-FL 11Healey, Marissa R20 1:10.63
SJAC-FL 12Adalia, Alyssa A21 1:10.67
BSS-FL 12Beasley, Addison V22 1:10.97
BD-FL 11Palmer, Harper B23 1:11.00
TCA-FL 12Aragona, Nalani V24 1:11.02
T2-FL 12Minott, Sadie J25 1:11.29
BW-FL 12Principe, Kate D26 1:11.50
SJAC-FL 11Myers, Ellyn V27 1:11.82
BSS-FL 11Wuerffel, Anna G28 1:12.23
BSS-FL 12Dera, Claire E29 1:12.40
SRA-FL 12Chen, Vrinda Q30 1:12.44
HIGH-FL 12Spencer, Morgan31 1:12.64
LAKR-FL 12Mercado-Adams, Bea L32 1:12.73

RSC-FL 12Pollack, Reagan C33 1:12.94
T2-FL 12Salazar, Allie M*34 1:13.35
PA-FL 11Tzairi, Abi*34 1:13.35
BD-FL 11Roerig, Ansley H36 1:13.36
SJAC-FL 11Adams, Emma K37 1:13.57
BSS-FL 11Tripp, Kendall F38 1:13.79
ASC-SD 12Anderson, Braelyn M39 1:14.16
BD-FL 11Thomas, Lena K40 1:14.36
SJAC-FL 12Starkey, Maya41 1:14.42
T2-FL 11Schoback, Mia H42 1:14.52
SJAC-FL 12Schwanke, Alyssa I43 1:14.74
LAKR-FL 12Medina, Alexa M44 1:14.77
BSS-FL 12Davis, Tamia Z45 1:14.85
PA-FL 11Bisig, Kadie G46 1:15.22
BD-FL 11Gustin, Mary Grace G47 1:15.24
BSS-FL 12Gilbert, Josie J48 1:15.31
BW-FL 12Skelton, Olivia P49 1:15.48
BSS-FL 12Acosta, Tori Y50 1:15.51
BSS-FL 11Blair, Cailyn G51 1:15.85
BW-FL 12Elkins, Abby B52 1:15.93
SJAC-FL 12Sapienza, Gianna53 1:16.51
GCST-FL 11LaFleur, Hadley M54 1:16.63
BD-FL 11Harris, Hannah G55 1:16.85
PA-FL 12duTreil, Brooklyn R56 1:16.86
PA-FL 12White, Olive L57 1:16.91
HIGH-FL 12Sorota, Makena58 1:16.92
BD-FL 12Besade, Audrey R59 1:17.02
SJAC-FL 12Haden, Logan60 1:17.03
FE-FL 12Barnes, Hannah G61 1:17.79
LAKR-FL 11Hilario, Meredith Z62 1:17.80
BD-FL 12Kong San Pinillos, Emma63 1:18.01
BSS-FL 12Gowdy, Lorenza64 1:18.35
T2-FL 11Shrode, Hannah G65 1:18.59
PA-FL 12Castro, Sophia66 1:18.88
T2-FL 11Gulati, Maya A67 1:19.09
BD-FL 11Dangerϐield, Lily J68 1:19.19
FSLA-FL 12Valitova, Lera A69 1:19.96
SJAC-FL 12Ardolino, Gianna I70 1:20.35
FSLA-FL 11Theodoseau, Madison D71 1:21.53
BD-FL 11Qian, Emily Y72 1:22.12
FSLA-FL 11Nazarenko, Milana A73 1:26.22

 
Event 314  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SJAC-FL 11Fowler, Beau J1 1:03.37 q
HIGH-FL 12Williams, Matthew2 1:03.83 q
SJAC-FL 11Laaser, Bennett N3 1:04.80 q
SJAC-FL 12Turner, Ollie F4 1:06.16 q
BSS-FL 12Urun, Atlas5 1:06.17 q
SJAC-FL 12Morrell, Christopher T6 1:06.42 q
BSS-FL 11Lorensen, Logan E7 1:07.19 q
T2-FL 11Lawson, John R8 1:07.52 q
LAKR-FL 12Atrous-Creammer, Matthias9 1:07.65
GCST-FL 12Mondragon, Grayson S10 1:08.37
TCA-FL 12Morgan, Kevin J11 1:08.60
SJAC-FL 12McHale, Case J12 1:08.74
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 314  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
SJAC-FL 12Ewer, Maxim P13 1:09.13
SJAC-FL 11Piibor, Marcus14 1:10.44
SJAC-FL 12Horn, Evan T15 1:11.76
HIGH-FL 12Meek, Emerson C16 1:11.85
SJAC-FL 11Waldenmayer, Henry P17 1:11.90
MVAC-FL 12Davis, Ethan M18 1:12.35
T2-FL 11Pantoja, Andre N19 1:12.59
HIGH-FL 11Israel, Lucas20 1:12.60
BSS-FL 12Lin, Will21 1:13.61
PA-FL 12Vallillo, Max22 1:13.62
BSS-FL 11Johnson, Cal P23 1:16.12
BSS-FL 11Kelleter, Samuel E24 1:16.52
LAKR-FL 11Fazeli, Aryan M25 1:16.62
PA-FL 11McCloud, Ian S26 1:17.80
SJAC-FL 11Busalaev, Philip27 1:18.24
MVAC-FL 11Huynh, Christian28 1:18.56
FSLA-FL 11Logunov, Ivan A29 1:20.52
FSLA-FL 12Jeng, Ethan K30 1:23.45
BD-FL 12Wang, William Y--- NS
T2-FL 12Burke, Tim S--- NS

 
Event 315  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Davies, Makayla H1 57.04 q
BSS-FL 14Canada, Ali C2 59.24 q
BSS-FL 14Revere, Skylar J3 1:00.24 q
PA-FL 13Goodman, Grace L4 1:01.67 q
BSS-FL 13Bajzat, Olivia N*5 1:01.71 q
PPA-CO 14Humphrey, Lucy E*5 1:01.71 q
SJAC-FL 14Laaser, Gemma B7 1:01.74 q
FE-FL 14Adriani, Mila R8 1:02.58 q
AVON-CO 14Thompson, Paisley J9 1:02.82 q
AVON-CO 14Beidel, Madison L10 1:03.07 q
BSS-FL 13Branon, Karli A11 1:03.23 q
SJAC-FL 13Caplin, Callie D12 1:03.53 q
PA-FL 13Everett, Sophia*13 1:03.74 q
BSS-FL 14Bradley, Scarlett A*13 1:03.74 q
BSS-FL 13Kelleter, Juliette D*15 1:03.84 q
HIGH-FL 13Batia, Charlotte*15 1:03.84 q
GCST-FL 14Jaquins, Lexi M17 1:04.19
SJAC-FL 13Spore, Marian M18 1:04.25
SJAC-FL 13Gaslin, Adelyn O19 1:04.38
GCST-FL 13Rutherford, Mackie M20 1:04.39
STA-FL 14Deister, Kimberly A21 1:04.68
BSS-FL 14Castelein, Claire H22 1:04.79
BD-FL 13Supertino, Adela ( A-Day-L H23 1:04.95
HIGH-FL 14Toro-Leon, Paula V*24 1:05.08
BSS-FL 14Jorgenson, Emily A*24 1:05.08
HIGH-FL 14Israel, Lauren26 1:05.12
FSLA-FL 13Dai, Helen27 1:05.27
BD-FL 14Smith, Louise28 1:05.55
BSS-FL 13Crawford, Elizabeth C29 1:05.92
HIGH-FL 14Comprosky, Hope30 1:06.14
FFST-FL 13Yorgey, Ella A31 1:06.19

FE-FL 13Burton, Ashlyn R32 1:06.20
PA-FL 13Ruiz, Arianny33 1:06.23
BSS-FL 13Henkels, Kennedy B34 1:06.27
SJAC-FL 13Gomez, Evelyn R35 1:06.39
BSS-FL 14Johnson, Teryn L36 1:06.46
BD-FL 13Wells, Fiona G37 1:06.85
T2-FL 14Mirkovic, Mila38 1:06.88
LAKR-FL 14Khakimova, Mariia39 1:06.96
T2-FL 13Mackie, Sienna I40 1:07.11
PPA-CO 14Erickson, Diana M41 1:07.46
PPA-CO 14Heidinger, Sophea M42 1:07.57
SJAC-FL 13Smith, Hailee C43 1:07.58
BSS-FL 14Lee, Sophie44 1:07.81
GCST-FL 14Sanderson, Izzy C45 1:07.96
PPA-CO 14Hobson, Ada M46 1:07.98
SRA-FL 13Vavrica, Rachel A47 1:08.16
T2-FL 13Mirkovic, Petra48 1:08.37
SJAC-FL 14Connor, Caroline49 1:08.86
LAKR-FL 14Stroup, Lacey L50 1:08.93
BSS-FL 13Maldonado, Abby M51 1:08.95
PA-FL 14Williams, Emma L52 1:09.17
PA-FL 13Dudczak, Amaya S53 1:09.18
PA-FL 13Young, Kenzie A54 1:09.94
BD-FL 13Bradley, Maddie B55 1:10.01
BD-FL 13Hinaoui, Lina56 1:10.06
SJAC-FL 13Leiby, Charlotte L57 1:10.34
BD-FL 13DeMarco, Sophia L58 1:10.92
SJAC-FL 14Horn, Kyra S59 1:11.69
T2-FL 13Lohser, Chloe E60 1:13.27
SJAC-FL 13Lashbrook, Molly61 1:13.36
PA-FL 13Allegra, Giuliana M62 1:13.62
SJAC-FL 14Barry, Chloe P63 1:13.67
BD-FL 14Carmona Fare, Amanda I64 1:16.89
FE-FL 13Collett, Soϐia A65 1:17.88
FSLA-FL 13Theodoseau, Eve M66 1:20.45
BSS-FL 14Kuhl, Caroline J--- NS

 
Event 316  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Fesenko, Ivan K1 54.10 q
SJAC-FL 13DiBacco, Case2 55.28 q
GCST-FL 14Garnier-Chan, Kallen3 56.06 q
T2-FL 13Lind, Ashton K4 57.46 q
BD-FL 14Ursu, Nickita5 57.94 q
FSLA-FL 13Tang, Tony6 58.11 q
BSS-FL 14Natoli, Oliver T7 58.19 q
SRA-FL 13Naspolini, Eddy F8 58.60 q
SJAC-FL 14Anunciacion, CJ*9 58.93 q
BSS-FL 14Qiu, Andrew W*9 58.93 q
PPA-CO 14Lai, Zac11 59.81 q
BD-FL 14Konvalinka, Jace A12 1:00.26 q
TCA-FL 13Cunio, Brodrick S13 1:00.59 q
BSS-FL 13Bouras, Peter E14 1:01.57 q
RST-SD 13Burgess, Brady M15 1:02.11 q
GCST-FL 13Maus, Jude A16 1:02.61 q
BSS-FL 13Wells, Huey L17 1:03.46
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 316  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
SJAC-FL 13Loggins, Tuck A18 1:03.59
BSS-FL 13Longmire, Carter D19 1:03.85
BSS-FL 13Hicks, Tyler D20 1:04.55
GCST-FL 14Davis, Bowen Z21 1:04.58
BSS-FL 13Zhang, Marcus T22 1:04.78
BSS-FL 13Natoli, Jagger R23 1:04.79
SJAC-FL 13Weinberg, Henry E24 1:09.51
FE-FL 14Spinelli, Alex W25 1:15.68
BD-FL 13Pientka, Zachary A26 1:17.26
BD-FL 14Wang, Henry27 1:29.88
PA-FL 14Yates, Gray M--- NS

 
Event 317  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

MVAC-FL 16Castro, Maria S1 57.41 q
SJAC-FL 18Pelot, Kate E2 57.70 q
BSS-FL 17Foxwell-Jones, Cora R3 58.23 q
BW-FL 16Sanders, Janae D4 58.37 q
BSS-FL 16Trafton, Rowan A5 58.45 q
PPA-CO 16Peters, Reagan E6 58.46 q
LAKR-FL 17Rutledge-Jukes, AnnDaleigh G7 58.51 q
BSS-FL 15Page, Lucy E8 58.80 q
HIGH-FL 16Rigby, Lylah9 58.95 q
PPA-CO 15Birkby, Hailey M10 59.19 q
FE-FL 18Bright, Regan M11 59.38 q
MVAC-FL 17Busby, Layla12 59.40 q
BD-FL 17Goodwin, Natasha G13 59.53 q
RIAC-NE 17Rak, Lizzie M14 59.61 q
BD-FL 16Williams, Kaitlyn M15 59.92 q
T2-FL 15Bossert, Abigail L16 59.94 q
T2-FL 16Hickmon, Toula T17 59.98 q
LAKR-FL 17Robertson, Kaya R18 1:00.30 q
TIDE-FL 23Bogdanova, Anya I19 1:00.34 q
BD-FL 15Giddens, Danielle A20 1:00.44 q
T2-FL 16Vetor, Cameron R21 1:01.60 q
PPA-CO 16Haag, Rylan K22 1:01.69 q
T2-FL 16Klein, Taylor A23 1:01.86 q
SJAC-FL 16Tulloch, Mady L24 1:01.93 q
BSS-FL 17Jorgenson, Brooke A25 1:02.03
T2-FL 17Mokhiber, Sophie M26 1:02.10
GCST-FL 15Kirby, Sarah E27 1:02.18
BSS-FL 15Hocking, Priscilla A28 J1:02.18
BSS-FL 15Ayres, Moriah G29 1:02.30
LAKR-FL 15Seaberg, Skylar A*30 1:02.38
MVAC-FL 17Chavez Arana, Samantha C*30 1:02.38
LAKR-FL 17Reese, Aidyn M*30 1:02.38
TIDE-FL 16Seoane, Taylor A*30 1:02.38
BSS-FL 17Peris, Clara34 1:02.61
PPA-CO 15Tuttle, Sydney L35 1:02.62
BSS-FL 15Denniston, Jessica E36 1:02.64
BD-FL 16Roerig, Sarah K37 1:02.68
BSS-FL 17Hall, Audrey R38 1:02.79
SJAC-FL 16Myers, Marianna C39 1:02.88

RIAC-NE 15Zeller, Ingrid40 1:03.39
GCST-FL 15Bennett, Blair B41 1:03.58
SJAC-FL 15Wheeler, Abby M42 1:03.64
BD-FL 16Tran, Thaomy T43 1:03.66
BSS-FL 15Finklehoffe, Taylor L44 1:03.87
SRA-FL 15Peterson, Emily C45 1:04.40
BD-FL 15Ray, Zara A46 1:04.76
FE-FL 17D'Alessio, Emelia D47 1:05.17
RST-SD 16Guillory, Zoe R48 1:05.23
BSS-FL 17Hutchinson, Pepper P49 1:05.32
SJAC-FL 15Biernacki, Makenna G50 1:05.35
BSS-FL 15Weger, Charlotte F51 1:05.42
FE-FL 15McArdle, Hailey J52 1:05.87
BSS-FL 16Leonard, Juliet C53 1:06.19
BD-FL 17Hoeϐler, Karen A54 1:06.23
BSS-FL 16Nehra, Anaya55 1:06.29
BSS-FL 15O'Connor, Lakshmi A56 1:07.11
BW-FL 16Billetdeaux, Jillian D57 1:07.33
BSS-FL 15Tsang, Hunter L58 1:07.42
RIAC-NE 17Bonin, Audrey R59 1:07.68
SJAC-FL 15Sauer, Natalie J60 1:07.75
SJAC-FL 17Underdown, Kendall B61 1:08.45
BW-FL 16Lester, Peyton J62 1:08.99
SRA-FL 16Tower, Emma M63 1:09.77
T2-FL 16Semaan, Gabby C64 1:09.84
FE-FL 15Lucius, Anna Jane J65 1:10.89
TST-FL 16Overfelt, Jayla M66 1:10.92
GCST-FL 15Kreissl, Kaitlyn M67 1:11.31
FE-FL 15McKenzie, Lucy B68 1:11.54
FFST-FL 16Guymon, Stella M69 1:12.19
RIAC-NE 17Gorman, Indi R70 1:12.51
FE-FL 15Swanson, Hannah R71 1:14.30
RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Avery J72 1:14.72
FE-FL 15Bosley, Daphne S73 1:16.65
GCST-FL 17Davis, Elysianne B74 1:16.67
BSS-FL 15Neill, Madison J75 1:17.55
BD-FL 16Glaser, Tilly J76 1:20.31
BW-FL 15Purcell, Elaina K--- NS
BW-FL 12Rolf von den Baumen, Suri N--- NS
BW-FL 17Grifϐis, Sophie E--- NS
BSS-FL 14Chary, Priyanka J--- NS
BSS-FL 15Rubin, Lexi L--- NS
T2-FL 15Greenaway, Reagan D--- NS

 
Event 318  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 15Fahy, Lev1 49.88 q
RIAC-NE 16Gammell, Daragh D2 50.12 q
LAKR-FL 16Morsy, Mark3 50.22 q
BSS-FL 16Darouse, Darien A4 52.19 q
SJAC-FL 18Graham, Jack M5 52.30 q
BSS-FL 16Yang, Aaron S6 52.34 q
UN-FL 19Lester, Hayden D7 52.51 q
BSS-FL 16Koo, Bailey B8 53.00 q
BSS-FL 16Aguilar, Miguel A9 53.01 q
PPA-CO 18Jones, Austin L10 53.14 q
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 318  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
BSS-FL 17Tomas, Dylan L11 53.18 q
BD-FL 24Christensen, Brandon M12 53.21 q
BSS-FL 15Finn, Evan M13 53.96 q
TCA-FL 16Martin, Aidan M14 53.97 q
T2-FL 17Casey, Lucas M15 54.04 q
BD-FL 16Wood, Wes A16 54.09 q
AVON-CO 15Sipes, Tennyson D17 54.39 q
HIGH-FL 15Ong, Max M*18 54.40 q
BD-FL 18Fishberg, David*18 54.40 q
BSS-FL 15Poynton, Ben D20 54.46 q
GCST-FL 16Florek, Josef W21 55.07 q
T2-FL 16Dumont, Carter A22 55.19 q
AVON-CO 15Molloy, Andrew K23 55.28 q
BSS-FL 16Strickland, Jackson S24 55.36 q
PPA-CO 16Pederson, Cole C25 55.39
FE-FL 18Burrill, Bodi C26 55.45
SRA-FL 15Morrell, Lukas A27 55.82
BD-FL 17Cunado, Daniel28 55.92
LAKR-FL 18Brown, Joseph S29 55.99
FE-FL 17Tripp, Corban Z30 56.35
FE-FL 15Johnson, Kevin T31 56.39
HIGH-FL 17Roycik, Joel C32 56.40
HIGH-FL 15Roycik, Jack G*33 56.58
BD-FL 15Morano Gonzalez, Lucas J*33 56.58
FE-FL 18Johnson, Edrese*35 56.89
BSS-FL 15Lieberman, Lucas J*35 56.89
FSLA-FL 15Fishberg, Adam37 56.99
BSS-FL 16Marquez, Roberto R38 57.00
BSS-FL 15Powell, Sawyer F39 57.02
SRA-FL 15Voorhees, Jacob J40 57.05
BSS-FL 15Kelleter, Peter T41 57.15
PPA-CO 18Haag, Caiden E42 57.38
PPA-CO 16DiStefano, Noah M43 57.65
SJAC-FL 16Barry, Beau S44 57.71
BSS-FL 15Wright, Gage J45 57.85
LAKR-FL 16Marmo, Adriano J46 57.89
BD-FL 15Field, Luke D47 58.06
PPA-CO 16Grzywacz, Conner L48 58.25
PPA-CO 18Ivnik, David W*49 58.26
BSS-FL 15Branon, DJ M*49 58.26
T2-FL 15Cotterill, Barney S51 58.37
T2-FL 15Eddy, Lukash G52 58.40
RIAC-NE 15Labonte, Ben R53 58.73
LAKR-FL 15Johnson, Lucas C54 59.18
RST-SD 15Baseley, Josh J55 59.48
SJAC-FL 15Regar, Logan P56 59.51
BSS-FL 16Christman, Tomi J57 59.54
SJAC-FL 17Anunciacion, JC58 59.67
BSS-FL 17Casale, Alexander T59 59.89
BD-FL 15Goodwin, Maximus M60 59.93
HIGH-FL 15Batia, Campbell J61 59.97
RIAC-NE 16Schatz, Will62 1:00.01
RIAC-NE 18Pereira, Jude O63 1:00.18
BD-FL 16Bove, Philip A64 1:00.20

PPA-CO 15Martinez-Salazar, Gabe65 1:00.25
LAKR-FL 16Alvarez, Matthew L66 1:00.33
STA-FL 15Urquidiz Pena, Miguel67 1:01.13
BSS-FL 17Harvey, Matthew R68 1:01.40
SRA-FL 15Regnier, Bennett T69 1:02.49
SJAC-FL 15Vermeulen, Noah J70 1:03.07
T2-FL 17Tsipursky, Noah M71 1:03.08
RIAC-NE 16Pereira, Xavier R72 1:04.23
TST-FL 17Heath, Samuel R73 1:09.33
BD-FL 16Batum, Aras74 1:10.34
BD-FL 13Nguyen, Timmy M75 1:13.92
BD-FL 16Wunnava, Abhi S76 1:14.45
BD-FL 15Benz, Andrew S77 1:18.88
MVAC-FL 15Resetniks, Andrew--- NS
BD-FL 16Park, Caden Y--- NS

 
Event 319  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

FSLA-FL 12Fiama, Sarah M1 27.11 q
SJAC-FL 12LeVoy, Ainsley G2 27.58 q
BSS-FL 12Steward, Keilah H3 27.84 q
BSS-FL 12Revere, Irene M*4 28.32 q
SJAC-FL 12Liesmanas, Nicole E*4 28.32 q
BD-FL 11Latham, Kylie G6 28.85 q
LAKR-FL 12Rodriguez, Fabiana V7 28.92 q
FE-FL 12Alfajora, Claudea M8 29.28 q
BSS-FL 12Wranovics, Elise V9 29.48
LAKR-FL 12Watts, Ellery F10 29.50
BW-FL 12Principe, Kate D11 29.84
SJAC-FL 11Arigong, Dolanna12 30.08
BD-FL 11Orlyanskaya, Soϐia13 30.14
SJAC-FL 11Smith, Kaylie Y14 30.22
SJAC-FL 12Schwanke, Alyssa I15 30.28
BD-FL 12Besade, Audrey R16 30.51
GCST-FL 11Sanderson, Amelia P*17 30.52
RSC-FL 12Pollack, Reagan C*17 30.52
LAKR-FL 11Walker, Eden E19 30.54
SJAC-FL 12Haden, Logan20 30.72
HIGH-FL 12Conboy, Kaitlyn E21 30.80
T2-FL 12Cotterill, Purdey D22 30.88
STA-FL 11Healey, Marissa R23 30.93
TCA-FL 12Aragona, Nalani V24 30.96
SJAC-FL 12Bloom, Audrey L25 30.97
T2-FL 12Minott, Sadie J26 31.00
LAKR-FL 11Moss, Penelope E27 31.13
T2-FL 12Salazar, Allie M28 31.17
LAKR-FL 11Zito, Nora A29 31.21
BSS-FL 11Blair, Cailyn G30 31.35
BW-FL 12Skelton, Olivia P31 31.51
SJAC-FL 12Adalia, Alyssa A32 31.52
PA-FL 11Bisig, Kadie G33 31.53
BD-FL 11Roerig, Ansley H34 31.54
BSS-FL 11Tripp, Kendall F35 31.56
SJAC-FL 12Starkey, Maya36 31.64
BSS-FL 12Altizer, Abiagael M37 31.70
BD-FL 11Palmer, Harper B38 31.71



Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:40 PM  12/6/2025  Page 11
RAFC Winter Classic - 12/4/2025 to 12/7/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 319  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
SJAC-FL 11Bilderback, Dylan39 31.72
BSS-FL 11Maldonado, Sara M40 31.74
TCA-FL 12Claro, Isabella M41 31.75
TIDE-FL 12Adeney, Jillian M42 31.81
BSS-FL 12Beasley, Addison V43 31.84
FFST-FL 12Mahon, Avery E44 31.86
LAKR-FL 11Zhang, Melody45 31.87
BSS-FL 12Davis, Tamia Z46 32.05
BD-FL 11Harris, Hannah G47 32.19
BSS-FL 12Lieberman, Charlotte G48 32.28
BSS-FL 12Acosta, Tori Y49 32.52
SJAC-FL 12Mayer, Asara M50 32.69
PA-FL 12duTreil, Brooklyn R51 32.89
T2-FL 11Lind, Brecklyn E*52 33.01
SRA-FL 12Chen, Vrinda Q*52 33.01
FE-FL 11Tripp, Elora E54 33.07
T2-FL 12Parrotta, Sophia M55 33.20
PA-FL 12White, Olive L56 33.22
BD-FL 11Gustin, Mary Grace G57 33.63
BSS-FL 11Oldenburg, Olivia K58 33.83
PA-FL 11Tzairi, Abi59 34.10
FE-FL 12Barnes, Hannah G60 34.14
BD-FL 12Kong San Pinillos, Emma61 34.15
HIGH-FL 12Sorota, Makena62 34.29
TIDE-FL 12Wagoner, Evie A63 34.34
FSLA-FL 12Valitova, Lera A64 34.61
BSS-FL 12Gilbert, Josie J65 34.73
BW-FL 12Mattison, Caroline L66 34.98
T2-FL 12Johnson, Addison L67 35.39
BSS-FL 12Gowdy, Lorenza68 35.79
SJAC-FL 12Ardolino, Gianna I69 36.23
BD-FL 11Qian, Emily Y70 36.62
BD-FL 11Mander, Maggibelle J71 37.45
BD-FL 11Dangerϐield, Lily J72 37.72
FSLA-FL 11Nazarenko, Milana A73 38.91
LAKR-FL 12Mercado-Adams, Bea L--- DQ

False start
LAKR-FL 11Hilario, Meredith Z--- NS
TCA-FL 11Gamino, Amanda D--- NS

 
Event 320  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SRA-FL 12Gumbayan, Hunter M1 26.91 q
TCA-FL 12Morgan, Kevin J2 27.30 q
BD-FL 11Dowling, Leif J3 28.35 q
SJAC-FL 12Turner, Ollie F4 28.38 q
HSC-FL 12McMeeking, Maverick N5 28.60 q
HIGH-FL 12Williams, Matthew6 29.02 q
SJAC-FL 12Morrell, Christopher T7 29.11 q
UNAT-FL 12McKown, Brennan8 29.19 q
GCST-FL 12Mondragon, Grayson S9 29.41
BSS-FL 11Lorensen, Logan E10 29.61
BSS-FL 12Gowdy, Fulvio D11 29.70
LAKR-FL 12Atrous-Creammer, Matthias12 29.78

SJAC-FL 12Shi, Daniel13 30.20
BD-FL 12Ogonowski, Kristof P14 30.42
PA-FL 11Feldman, Gabriel D15 30.45
BSS-FL 11Verhoef, Calvin S16 30.49
BSS-FL 12Buckley, Seamus P17 30.51
T2-FL 11Pantoja, Andre N18 30.80
BSS-FL 12Lin, Will19 30.83
HIGH-FL 11Israel, Lucas20 30.93
TCA-FL 11Cunio, Augustine S21 31.17
PA-FL 12Vallillo, Max22 31.22
BW-FL 12O'Bryant, Eli J23 31.31
SJAC-FL 12McHale, Case J24 31.38
BSS-FL 11Cziomer, Thor C25 31.40
MVAC-FL 12Davis, Ethan M26 31.69
T2-FL 11Lawson, John R27 32.06
SJAC-FL 11Koehler, Holden T28 32.66
MVAC-FL 11Huynh, Christian29 32.78
BSS-FL 12Deptula, Danny C30 32.92
BSS-FL 11Smith, Henry I31 33.16
SJAC-FL 11Piibor, Marcus32 33.27
SJAC-FL 11Busalaev, Philip33 33.67
BSS-FL 11Kelleter, Samuel E34 33.78
T2-FL 11Gabriel, Max A35 33.89
BSS-FL 12Finklehoffe, Tristen L36 33.97
PA-FL 11McCloud, Ian S37 34.72
LAKR-FL 11Fazeli, Aryan M38 34.94
SJAC-FL 12Horn, Evan T39 35.29
SJAC-FL 11Waldenmayer, Henry P40 35.35
FSLA-FL 11Logunov, Ivan A41 36.88
FSLA-FL 12Jeng, Ethan K42 37.31
T2-FL 12Burke, Tim S--- NS
BD-FL 12Wang, William Y--- NS

 
Event 321  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Canada, Ali C1 25.42 q
BD-FL 13Densberger, Junie L2 26.42 q
TCA-FL 14Poma, Kym K3 27.28 q
STA-FL 14Deister, Kimberly A4 27.65 q
PA-FL 13Goodman, Grace L5 27.66 q
BSS-FL 14Finklehoffe, Baylee M6 27.75 q
BSS-FL 13Branon, Karli A7 27.82 q
LAKR-FL 14Watts, Sinclair E8 27.93 q
BD-FL 13Baurhyte, Annabelle J9 27.99 q
SRA-FL 14Broner, Liv T10 28.02 q
BD-FL 14Scarpinato, Sophia F11 28.07 q
BSS-FL 13Henkels, Kennedy B12 28.14 q
BSS-FL 13Oldham, Lily G13 28.38 q
HIGH-FL 14Israel, Lauren14 28.45 q
SJAC-FL 14Connor, Caroline15 28.47 q
FE-FL 14Bixler, Lily H16 28.49 q
BSS-FL 14Christie, Elizabeth F*17 28.53
BSS-FL 14Austin, Allie K*17 28.53

Swim-Off Required
PA-FL 13Everett, Sophia19 28.58
BD-FL 14Smith, Louise20 28.60



Rosen Aquatic and Fitness Center - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:40 PM  12/6/2025  Page 12
RAFC Winter Classic - 12/4/2025 to 12/7/2025

Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 321  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
HIGH-FL 14Comprosky, Hope21 28.66
PPA-CO 14Humphrey, Lucy E22 28.72
BSS-FL 13Kelleter, Juliette D23 28.77
SJAC-FL 13Spore, Marian M24 28.78
PA-FL 13Dudczak, Amaya S*25 28.79
SJAC-FL 14Redka, Masha C*25 28.79
SJAC-FL 13Gomez, Evelyn R27 28.80
HIGH-FL 14Toro-Leon, Paula V28 28.91
BD-FL 13Wells, Fiona G29 28.92
BSS-FL 14Imperial, Iana A30 29.16
BSS-FL 14Jorgenson, Emily A31 29.20
SJAC-FL 14Laaser, Gemma B32 29.21
SJAC-FL 13Smith, Hailee C33 29.23
FE-FL 13Burton, Ashlyn R34 29.29
GCST-FL 14Sanderson, Izzy C35 29.35
FSLA-FL 13Dai, Helen*36 29.38
BSS-FL 13Stotler, Eva C*36 29.38
SJAC-FL 14Loh, Mikaela S*38 29.41
PA-FL 13Allegra, Giuliana M*38 29.41
BSS-FL 14Penix, Suzie G*40 29.65
BSS-FL 13Maldonado, Abby M*40 29.65
PPA-CO 14Ladrow, Ila M42 29.74
AVON-CO 14Thompson, Paisley J43 29.93
BD-FL 13Supertino, Adela ( A-Day-L H44 29.94
FFST-FL 13Yorgey, Ella A45 29.96
LAKR-FL 14Stroup, Lacey L46 30.06
GCST-FL 14Bushko, Anna47 30.23
T2-FL 13Lohser, Chloe E48 30.25
PA-FL 13Ruiz, Arianny49 30.28
SJAC-FL 13Leiby, Charlotte L50 30.33
T2-FL 13Mackie, Sienna I51 30.40
SJAC-FL 13Geist, Veronica52 30.42
PA-FL 14Williams, Emma L53 30.69
BD-FL 13DeMarco, Sophia L54 30.76
BD-FL 13Bradley, Maddie B55 30.94
HIGH-FL 13Batia, Charlotte56 31.00
T2-FL 13Parrotta, Emma K57 31.18
T2-FL 14Mirkovic, Mila58 31.20
SRA-FL 13Vavrica, Rachel A59 31.36
SRA-FL 13Sompotan, Adelaine F60 31.57
PPA-CO 13Cleek, Lydia J61 31.64
SJAC-FL 13Lashbrook, Molly62 31.80
SJAC-FL 14Brown, Reagan M63 31.83
AVON-CO 13Shiao, Sierra E64 31.85
SJAC-FL 14Barry, Chloe P65 32.28
SJAC-FL 13Starkey, Nora R66 32.29
SRA-FL 13Moore, Laina G67 32.39
SRA-FL 14Hint, Elizabeth A68 32.41
FE-FL 13Rosas, Riley M69 32.45
BSS-FL 13Cziomer, Emma C70 32.63
LAKR-FL 14Benjamin, Willow B71 33.14
T2-FL 13Mirkovic, Petra72 33.87
FE-FL 13Klein, Harper E73 34.02
BSS-FL 13DeOliveira, Sophie W74 34.26
SJAC-FL 14Sullivan, Lily75 34.39
FE-FL 13Collett, Soϐia A76 34.65

PA-FL 13Young, Kenzie A77 34.94
TIDE-FL 13Tusher, Lily C78 35.63
SJAC-FL 14Schiffer, Vivi79 39.75
STA-FL 14Healey, Imelda D80 40.65
HIGH-FL 14Grifϐin, Kora V--- NS
FE-FL 14Farooq, Anya B--- NS
LAKR-FL 14Hernandez Botino, Soϐia V--- NS
BSS-FL 14Lewis, Katey F--- NS

 
Event 322  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SRA-FL 14Rotramel, Bennett T1 23.63 q
SJAC-FL 13Martin, Camden R2 25.07 q
BSS-FL 14Qiu, Andrew W3 25.56 q
BSS-FL 14Franzmathes, Luke H4 25.57 q
FE-FL 14Morgan, Jeremy P*5 25.59 q
BSS-FL 14Cahoy, Ryan W*5 25.59 q
SJAC-FL 14Anunciacion, CJ7 26.22 q
BSS-FL 14Johnson, Justin M8 26.42 q
BD-FL 14Ursu, Nickita9 26.46 q
T2-FL 13Lind, Ashton K10 26.90 q
BSS-FL 13Bouras, Peter E11 26.96 q
BSS-FL 13Zhang, Marcus T12 27.13 q
BD-FL 14Konvalinka, Jace A13 27.15 q
MVAC-FL 14Tanis, Philip14 27.37 q
GCST-FL 14Davis, Bowen Z15 27.40 q
BSS-FL 13Gold, Nathaniel G16 27.48 q
BSS-FL 14Westbrook, Jacob W17 27.68
SJAC-FL 14Mauricio, Michael18 27.81
LAKR-FL 14Akmalov, Dilyor19 27.86
BD-FL 13Schlossmacher, Finn M*20 27.96
BSS-FL 13Natoli, Jagger R*20 27.96
HIGH-FL 14Tarbell, Cash22 28.19
LAKR-FL 14Karim, Kian M23 28.32
BSS-FL 13Miller, Wyatt J24 28.34
BD-FL 14Gong, James Z25 28.38
TCA-FL 14Claro, Evelio26 28.45
SJAC-FL 13Loggins, Tuck A27 28.57
BSS-FL 13Wuerffel, Andrew J28 28.58
SRA-FL 14Gates, Luke B29 28.69
BSS-FL 13Hicks, Tyler D30 28.81
BSS-FL 13Vlad, Radu S31 29.03
BSS-FL 13Wells, Huey L32 29.10
SJAC-FL 14Rasavongseuk, Andy G33 29.25
AVON-CO 14Shiao, Logan S34 29.38
TIDE-FL 14Jones, Bryson R35 29.49
SJAC-FL 13Weinberg, Henry E36 29.56
BD-FL 14McDevitt, Owen P37 29.61
BD-FL 13Friedmann, Noah M38 29.63
SRA-FL 13Sastre, Caleb G39 29.75
BSS-FL 13Scanlon, Jude D40 29.86
BSS-FL 13Blumenthal, Jonah M41 29.90
BSS-FL 13Oliver, Cruz M42 30.35
TCA-FL 13Cunio, Brodrick S43 30.39
FE-FL 14Spinelli, Alex W44 30.55
BD-FL 13Nguyen, Timmy M45 30.61
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 322  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
BD-FL 14Reichle, Andras C46 31.84
SRA-FL 13Conroy, Padric J47 31.96
BD-FL 13Peri, Lathan J48 32.01
GCST-FL 13Maus, Jude A49 33.04
LAKR-FL 14Suniaga Brito, Daniel A50 34.15
BD-FL 14Wang, Henry51 35.31
BD-FL 13Pientka, Zachary A52 37.06
SJAC-FL 14Buske, Quintyn J--- DQ

False start
PA-FL 14Yates, Gray M--- NS
BD-FL 14Dedekind, Cole B--- NS

 
Event 323  Girls 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

PPA-CO 18Ladrow, Ivy1 25.29 q
BSS-FL 17Oldham, Sophie E2 25.34 q
FE-FL 18Bright, Regan M3 25.42 q
MVAC-FL 17Busby, Layla4 25.67 q
BW-FL 16Sanders, Janae D5 25.82 q
SJAC-FL 16Tulloch, Mady L6 25.86 q
BSS-FL 18Stewart, Ellie S7 26.00 q
MVAC-FL 15Ordonez, Alejandra8 26.03 q
BSS-FL 17Howes, Marleigh F9 26.04 q
BD-FL 15Giddens, Danielle A10 26.05 q
BD-FL 15Densberger, Josie M11 26.13 q
T2-FL 15Buchanan, Mila12 26.26 q
LAKR-FL 15Johnson, Lizzy J13 26.27 q
SRA-FL 15Gumbayan, Sophia S14 26.29 q
SJAC-FL 16Ewer, Lily C*15 26.37 q
PPA-CO 15Hobbs, Addie L*15 26.37 q
SJAC-FL 18Pelot, Kate E17 26.45 q
MVAC-FL 17Fernandez, Male A18 26.66 q
BD-FL 17Barowsky, Addie L19 26.85 q
SJAC-FL 15Biernacki, Makenna G20 26.91 q
BSS-FL 15Pell, Ava K21 26.96 q
BW-FL 17Johnson, Parker E22 27.11 q
RIAC-NE 17Rak, Lizzie M23 27.17 q
BSS-FL 16Jeffrey, Fayth D24 27.18 q
PPA-CO 16Bland, Mya A25 27.23
T2-FL 15Bossert, Abigail L26 27.25
PPA-CO 17Kemmerer, Lily A27 27.28
FE-FL 15Burton, Payton A28 27.33
GCST-FL 15Seluk, Karter R29 27.36
BSS-FL 15Page, Lucy E30 27.40
SRA-FL 16Yarbrough, Kinsey E31 27.45
BSS-FL 15Denniston, Jessica E32 27.48
BW-FL 16Mattison, Elise A33 27.52
MVAC-FL 17Chavez Arana, Samantha C34 27.56
BD-FL 16Williams, Kaitlyn M35 27.58
BSS-FL 15Dera, Lillie G36 27.61
LAKR-FL 17Seoane, Carolina A*37 27.63
LAKR-FL 17Fitzpatrick, Willa K*37 27.63
T2-FL 16Hickmon, Toula T39 27.66

TIDE-FL 16Seoane, Taylor A40 27.78
HIGH-FL 16Rigby, Lylah41 27.86
SJAC-FL 16Cejka, Jillian R42 27.91
BSS-FL 16Wells, Loretta L*43 28.03
BSS-FL 17Loehr, Elle F*43 28.03
BSS-FL 15Weger, Charlotte F45 28.06
BD-FL 15Cannaday, Julia A46 28.09
FE-FL 15Bosley, Daphne S47 28.19
BD-FL 16Roerig, Sarah K48 28.24
GCST-FL 15Kirby, Sarah E49 28.29
FE-FL 16Nichols, Sophie C50 28.30
BSS-FL 17Harteneck, Elena51 28.39
FE-FL 15McArdle, Hailey J52 28.47
T2-FL 17Vetor, Reese N53 28.49
FE-FL 17D'Alessio, Emelia D54 28.61
T2-FL 16Klein, Taylor A55 28.62
BD-FL 15Cunado, Sara56 28.75
BD-FL 15Belden, Zoe G57 28.79
BD-FL 16Tran, Thaomy T58 28.81
SRA-FL 15Peterson, Emily C*59 28.84
BD-FL 17Hoeϐler, Karen A*59 28.84
T2-FL 16Mokhiber, Vivian G61 28.87
LAKR-FL 15Levitt, Lyla N62 28.96
BW-FL 16Lester, Peyton J63 29.02
T2-FL 16Pearo, Naya J64 29.07
PPA-CO 15Tuttle, Sydney L65 29.08
LAKR-FL 16Andersen, Silke B66 29.09
BSS-FL 15DeOliveira, Laura W*67 29.15
LAKR-FL 15Seaberg, Skylar A*67 29.15
BSS-FL 17Hall, Audrey R69 29.18
PPA-CO 17Luif, Chloe J70 29.38
FFST-FL 16Guymon, Stella M*71 29.42
RIAC-NE 17Bonin, Audrey R*71 29.42
BW-FL 16Principe, Ella J73 29.47
BSS-FL 15Da Costa, Jailyn Z74 29.49
FE-FL 15McKenzie, Lucy B75 29.54
BSS-FL 15Terry, Maya L76 29.56
BD-FL 15Ray, Zara A77 29.58
BSS-FL 15Lightfoot, Emma S*78 29.71
SJAC-FL 15Sauer, Natalie J*78 29.71
BSS-FL 15Chen, Mei Ning80 29.75
TIDE-FL 16Dolan, Madeline A81 29.78
BSS-FL 15O'Connor, Lakshmi A82 29.85
RIAC-NE 15Rossi, Kathleen C83 30.05
STA-FL 18Coss Amieva, Montserrat84 30.06
TCA-FL 15Morgenstern, Chloe L85 30.22
FE-FL 15Lucius, Anna Jane J86 30.23
BD-FL 17Jorgensen, Morgan C87 30.25
BW-FL 16Billetdeaux, Jillian D88 30.40
FE-FL 15Swanson, Hannah R89 30.42
RIAC-NE 16Bonin, Kelsey G90 30.43
SRA-FL 15Chavez Hurtado, Victoria91 30.46
BSS-FL 17Dera, Stella E92 30.49
RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Brynn M93 30.77
TST-FL 16Overfelt, Jayla M94 30.78
RST-SD 16Guillory, Zoe R95 30.80
FE-FL 15Tripp, Atalia J96 30.85
BSS-FL 17Lebrons Montesinos, Catalina97 30.94
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 323  Girls 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
TST-FL 17Piercy, Caroline A98 31.01
T2-FL 17Lane, Norah E99 31.18
SJAC-FL 16Votava, Abigail R100 31.28
GCST-FL 17Davis, Elysianne B101 31.39
FFST-FL 12Mahon, Avery E102 31.86
T2-FL 16Lyons, Cleary R103 32.00
T2-FL 16Shovary, Lily S104 32.09
T2-FL 16Semaan, Gabby C105 32.17
GCST-FL 15Kreissl, Kaitlyn M106 32.27
T2-FL 17Drevenkar, Sophia M107 32.82
RIAC-NE 17Gorman, Indi R108 32.93
RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Avery J109 33.28
RST-SD 15Anker, Abigail J110 33.38
T2-FL 17Koerber, Rei J111 33.47
T2-FL 17White, Kiki M112 33.65
SJAC-FL 16Mandigo, Taylor R113 34.11
BW-FL 12Elkins, Abby B114 34.23
TIDE-FL 15Nichols, Brielle G115 34.81
BD-FL 11Thomas, Lena K116 34.91
RIAC-NE 16Ralph, Teagan A117 34.93
LAKR-FL 16Nogueras, Brittany V118 35.41
T2-FL 11Shrode, Emma R119 35.69
PA-FL 11Chatlos, Ansley G120 37.55
SJAC-FL 12Bernreuter, Andi A121 39.62
T2-FL 11Shrode, Hannah G122 41.89
T2-FL 16Mackie, Sophia V--- DQ

False start
SRA-FL 16Tower, Emma M--- DQ

False start
FE-FL 10Seedhouse, Lilah D--- NS
BD-FL 12McDevitt, Holly J--- NS
BW-FL 15Purcell, Elaina K--- NS
BSS-FL 16Abbey, Jolee V--- NS
T2-FL 15Greenaway, Reagan D--- NS
BSS-FL 14Chary, Priyanka J--- NS
MVAC-FL 16Machado Casimiro Tat, Kayra--- NS
BSS-FL 17Barre, Siena I--- NS
BSS-FL 11Austin, Piper E--- NS
SJAC-FL 16Lebedev, Mina--- NS
BW-FL 12Principe, Kate D--- NS
SJAC-FL 15Lapointe, Mikayla H--- NS
BSS-FL 15Rubin, Lexi L--- NS

 
Event 324  Boys 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BD-FL 25Hector, Timothy D1 22.35 q
LAKR-FL 16Morsy, Mark2 22.51 q
MVAC-FL 15Tinoco, Heitor S3 22.84 q
BSS-FL 16Angkriwan, Elliott E4 23.22 q
FE-FL 18Johnson, Edrese5 23.40 q
BSS-FL 16Yang, Aaron S6 23.52 q
AVON-CO 17Boyd, Breck E7 23.62 q
SRA-FL 17Pitochelli, Kohen A8 23.64 q
SRA-FL 18Ringer, Brandon D9 23.70 q

SRA-FL 15Morrell, Lukas A10 23.73 q
T2-FL 17Casey, Lucas M11 23.82 q
PPA-CO 17Kruper-Peck, Levi R12 23.86 q
AVON-CO 15Boyd, Tyson G13 23.93 q
PPA-CO 16DiStefano, Noah M*14 23.97 q
FE-FL 15Johnson, Kevin T*14 23.97 q
HIGH-FL 15Ong, Max M16 24.03 q
LAKR-FL 16McMeeking, Kai L17 24.04 q
BSS-FL 15Finn, Evan M*18 24.05 q
FE-FL 16Kulish, Tyler S*18 24.05 q
BSS-FL 17Watson, Drew D*20 24.11 q
BSS-FL 18Dame, Jarrid W*20 24.11 q
PPA-CO 18Schnakenberg, Schnakenberg L22 24.12 q
FE-FL 17Zendegui, Alex T23 24.25 q
SJAC-FL 17Roberts, Liam L24 24.29 q
SJAC-FL 17Collingwood, Ricky B25 24.32
BD-FL 18Fishberg, David26 24.33
UN-FL 19Lester, Hayden D27 24.34
AVON-CO 15Molloy, Andrew K28 24.36
LAKR-FL 17Hodson, Ethan J29 24.41
FSLA-FL 16Theodoseau, Peter j30 24.44
T2-FL 15Cotterill, Barney S31 24.53
GCST-FL 16Kirby, Nicholas R32 24.54
BW-FL 17Tan, Josiah V33 24.57
RIAC-NE 18Scott-Sheldon, Ian R34 24.62
SRA-FL 15Schmidt, Dylen K35 24.63
LAKR-FL 15Conboy, Kyle W*36 24.68
SRA-FL 16Rogers, Noah J*36 24.68
BD-FL 16Pishko, Brady J38 24.71
SRA-FL 17Ayers, Seth M39 24.80
SJAC-FL 17Anunciacion, JC40 24.87
FE-FL 18Burrill, Bodi C41 24.88
TST-FL 16Payne, Trenton J42 24.89
LAKR-FL 18Brown, Joseph S43 24.91
HIGH-FL 15Roycik, Jack G44 24.95
RIAC-NE 15Andrews, Hunter M45 25.12
BSS-FL 16Bateh, Brandon A46 25.20
TIDE-FL 17Lee, Nico V47 25.24
SRA-FL 17Ehlers, Fernando S48 25.27
FE-FL 17Tripp, Corban Z49 25.28
BSS-FL 15Luo, Ethan50 25.33
BD-FL 15Field, Luke D51 25.36
LAKR-FL 15Johnson, Lucas C52 25.40
RIAC-NE 18Pereira, Jude O53 25.41
SRA-FL 15Swed, Jackson N54 25.49
PPA-CO 16Grzywacz, Conner L55 25.51
T2-FL 15Acquaro, Nick A*56 25.54
SRA-FL 15Register, Tillman N*56 25.54
LAKR-FL 15Nogueras, Anthony J58 25.65
FSLA-FL 16Fiama, Luca T*59 25.67
BW-FL 15Zet, Matthew G*59 25.67
BSS-FL 15Klassen, Alex T61 25.70
RIAC-NE 17Crawley, Daniel P62 25.77
RIAC-NE 16Schatz, Will63 25.89
PPA-CO 15Priest-Madrigal, Kenny L64 25.91
BSS-FL 15Spoon, Dillon J65 26.06
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 324  Boys 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
PPA-CO 15Martinez-Salazar, Gabe*66 26.07
RIAC-NE 15Labonte, Ben R*66 26.07
SJAC-FL 16Patchan, Jackson68 26.09
SRA-FL 16Leal Rodrigues, Murilo69 26.14
HIGH-FL 17Batia, Brooks R70 26.20
PPA-CO 15Donald, Brody R71 26.21
SRA-FL 15Voorhees, Jacob J72 26.22
T2-FL 17Tsipursky, Noah M73 26.29
BD-FL 16Hajj Hassan, Mo Y74 26.30
BSS-FL 17Reback, Ransom W75 26.31
PPA-CO 18Ivnik, David W76 26.48
SJAC-FL 15Graham, Dylan S77 26.55
SRA-FL 15Regnier, Bennett T78 26.59
ASC-SD 16Anderson, Quinton D79 26.64
BD-FL 16Bove, Philip A80 26.75
MVAC-FL 15Giangreco, Caleb81 26.79
BW-FL 15Nelson, Branden T82 26.89
BSS-FL 15Carroll, Brendan Z83 27.03
SJAC-FL 15Petrishki, David84 27.06
TIDE-FL 16Penick, Jaxon E85 27.08
T2-FL 18Miller, Gabriel A86 27.13
BSS-FL 16Qiu, Matthew87 27.20
BSS-FL 18Alston, Mason A88 27.27
SJAC-FL 15Lee, Jacob T89 27.30
LAKR-FL 15Soto Sequera, Jose90 27.37
STA-FL 15Urquidiz Pena, Miguel91 27.42
RST-SD 16Graves, Andrew M92 27.70
SJAC-FL 17Osbeck, Grifϐin L93 27.71
BD-FL 15Park, Vance M94 28.07
MVAC-FL 15Huynh, Corbin95 28.24
BD-FL 16Batum, Aras96 28.29
HIGH-FL 15Langton, Jaden S97 28.36
GCST-FL 16Lopez, Ben B98 28.43
PPA-CO 16Bachta, Will H99 28.47
BSS-FL 16Rusch, Timothy V100 28.53
BSS-FL 18Santana, Nicholas J101 28.63
LAKR-FL 15Kusluk, Sarp F102 28.85
SRA-FL 15Tunnicliffe, Dillon R103 28.90
TST-FL 17Heath, Samuel R104 29.04
TIDE-FL 15Bohorquez, Brian A105 29.62
SJAC-FL 15Piibor, Nicholas A106 29.84
BSS-FL 14Tuso, Simeon S107 30.39
BD-FL 16Wunnava, Abhi S108 34.11
BSS-FL 11Johnson, Cal P109 36.55
HIGH-FL 16Martin, Sergei--- DQ

False start
BD-FL 15Benz, Andrew S--- DQ

Alternating Kick
FE-FL 25Sallam, Sief O--- NS
MVAC-FL 15Resetniks, Andrew--- NS
HIGH-FL 17Toro-Leon, Fernando R--- NS
BD-FL 15Baurhyte, Landon C--- NS

 
Event 325  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

SRA-FL 14Beaver, Blake R1 4:30.96 q
BSS-FL 14Davies, Makayla H2 4:36.62 q
LAKR-FL 14Druck, Keira S3 4:38.26 q
BSS-FL 14Taggart, Makayla J4 4:39.17 q
GCST-FL 13Rutherford, Mackie M5 4:43.41 q
SRA-FL 14MacDonald, Kylie M6 4:45.19 q
HIGH-FL 14Grifϐin, Kora V7 4:45.98 q
BSS-FL 14Christie, Elizabeth F8 4:47.28 q
BD-FL 13Densberger, Junie L9 4:47.74 q
RST-SD 13Renaud, Izzy R10 4:48.80 q
AVON-CO 14Beidel, Madison L11 4:49.21 q
BSS-FL 14Kuhl, Caroline J*12 4:52.58 q
FE-FL 14Adriani, Mila R*12 4:52.58 q
BSS-FL 14Shoesmith, Klara C14 4:52.66 q
PPA-CO 14Heidinger, Sophea M15 4:53.40 q
SJAC-FL 13Caplin, Callie D16 4:55.00 q
BD-FL 13Baurhyte, Annabelle J17 4:58.09
SJAC-FL 14Redka, Masha C18 4:59.50
SJAC-FL 13Gaslin, Adelyn O19 4:59.83
PPA-CO 14Hobson, Ada M20 5:01.02
SJAC-FL 13Geist, Veronica21 5:02.26
GCST-FL 14Jaquins, Lexi M22 5:03.06
GCST-FL 14Bushko, Anna23 5:04.79
PPA-CO 14Ladrow, Ila M24 5:05.41
GCST-FL 13Ruiz, Ellie S25 5:06.05
HIGH-FL 13Batia, Charlotte26 5:20.37
BSS-FL 13Bajzat, Olivia N--- NS

 
Event 326  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 14Powell, Rollins J1 4:16.17 q
SJAC-FL 14Shi, Matthew2 4:17.74 q
BSS-FL 14Fesenko, Ivan K3 4:18.95 q
SJAC-FL 14Ecklof, Landon4 4:24.09 q
BSS-FL 14Joos, Leon P5 4:26.40 q
SJAC-FL 14Sloatman, Kayden T6 4:28.70 q
PPA-CO 14Ladrow, Jack T7 4:29.75 q
SJAC-FL 13DiBacco, Case8 4:30.19 q
GCST-FL 14Garnier-Chan, Kallen9 4:31.28 q
BSS-FL 14Land, Patrick K10 4:34.88 q
BSS-FL 14Johnson, Justin M11 4:35.72 q
BSS-FL 14Cziomer, Karl C12 4:36.23 q
SJAC-FL 13Martin, Camden R13 4:40.13 q
PPA-CO 14McMillan, Kings S14 4:47.80 q

 
Event 327  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

PPA-CO 16Peters, Reagan E1 4:25.91 q
BSS-FL 16Costantini, Juliana M2 4:31.06 q
MVAC-FL 16Castro, Maria S3 4:31.84 q
BSS-FL 17Revere, Rileigh D4 4:32.41 q
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (Event 327  Girls 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
SJAC-FL 17Frost, Jenna C5 4:32.80 q
SJAC-FL 16Driesse, Anna Michael M6 4:33.46 q
SJAC-FL 15Lapointe, Mikayla H7 4:36.85 q
LAKR-FL 17Robertson, Kaya R8 4:37.54 q
TIDE-FL 23Bogdanova, Anya I9 4:38.46 q
LAKR-FL 16Taliaferro, Bella G10 4:39.81 q
T2-FL 17Mokhiber, Sophie M11 4:40.20 q
PPA-CO 15Fish, Malina A12 4:40.30 q
BD-FL 15Densberger, Josie M13 4:41.83 q
PPA-CO 17Basler, Katie A14 4:41.94 q
BSS-FL 16LaRosa, Ana C15 4:42.13 q
PPA-CO 15Jones, Bria L16 4:42.35 q
BSS-FL 17Higdon, Grace O17 4:43.51 q
T2-FL 16Vetor, Cameron R18 4:44.61 q
T2-FL 17Vetor, Reese N19 4:45.31 q
RIAC-NE 15Zeller, Ingrid20 4:45.43 q
FE-FL 15Burton, Payton A21 4:45.52 q
PPA-CO 15Birkby, Hailey M22 4:45.76 q
BSS-FL 17Burtak, Anya M23 4:46.15 q
PPA-CO 16Haag, Rylan K24 4:46.58 q
PPA-CO 15Trinidad, Maria G25 4:46.73
T2-FL 15Pieniadz, Julia J26 4:47.00
SJAC-FL 16Myers, Marianna C27 4:47.50
LAKR-FL 15Levitt, Lyla N28 4:50.14
PPA-CO 15Shin, Ocean O29 4:51.00
RIAC-NE 15Rossi, Kathleen C30 4:51.82
LAKR-FL 17Seoane, Carolina A31 4:52.94
RIAC-NE 15Lamb, Brynn M32 4:54.82
TIDE-FL 16Dolan, Madeline A33 4:57.06
HIGH-FL 16Spencer, Avery L34 4:57.65
TCA-FL 12Parajon, Angelina M35 5:10.95
STA-FL 18Coss Amieva, Montserrat36 5:11.41
RIAC-NE 16Bonin, Kelsey G37 5:16.82

 
Event 328  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Prelim Time
Preliminaries

BSS-FL 16Perez, Christian1 3:59.65 q
MVAC-FL 18De Fabrique, Paolo2 4:04.44 q
HIGH-FL 15Tracy, Caelan S3 4:07.51 q
BSS-FL 17Sepulveda, Rylan A4 4:08.58 q
PPA-CO 17King, Carson D5 4:10.93 q
LAKR-FL 16McMeeking, Kai L6 4:11.09 q
LAKR-FL 16Tsai, Jacob M7 4:12.05 q
BSS-FL 17Cook, Logan L8 4:12.11 q
HIGH-FL 16Culverhouse, Matthew J9 4:12.51 q
RST-SD 18Johnson, Hunter L10 4:13.58 q
BD-FL 17Morano Gonzalez, Enrique J11 J4:13.58 q
HIGH-FL 17Roycik, Joel C12 4:14.92 q
BSS-FL 17Ritchie, Matthew J13 4:15.25 q
GCST-FL 16Florek, Josef W14 4:15.72 q
PPA-CO 15Graves, Sawyer15 4:15.93 q
BSS-FL 16Cui, Shutong16 4:16.13 q
FSLA-FL 18Bassov, Gleb N17 4:16.45 q

BD-FL 18MacDonald, Jake E18 4:17.11 q
RIAC-NE 16Gammell, Daragh D19 4:17.32 q
BSS-FL 17Vlad, Tudor A20 4:17.83 q
PPA-CO 17Wurtz, Caleb R21 4:19.73 q
BSS-FL 18Townsend, Kaden B22 4:20.50 q
FE-FL 17Zendegui, Alex T23 4:21.12 q
RST-SD 16Ashton, Charlie L24 4:22.63 q
RIAC-NE 16Wysor, Eli S25 4:23.25
T2-FL 16Dumont, Carter A26 4:23.32
BSS-FL 15Wright, Gage J27 4:24.35
FSLA-FL 15Fishberg, Adam28 4:24.59
PPA-CO 16Pond, Michale J29 4:26.56
RIAC-NE 15Andrews, Hunter M30 4:26.84
HIGH-FL 15Flechtner, Darren H31 4:27.86
RIAC-NE 18Scott-Sheldon, Ian R32 4:28.12
PPA-CO 15Donald, Brody R33 4:30.30
SJAC-FL 17Collingwood, Ricky B34 4:30.90
T2-FL 15Eddy, Lukash G35 4:31.61
GCST-FL 15Ruiz, Jonathan M36 4:32.54
BSS-FL 15Singh, David A37 4:33.77
BSS-FL 15Powell, Sawyer F38 4:37.92
PPA-CO 16Grzywacz, Conner L39 4:38.02
BD-FL 15Tindall, Jacob E40 4:41.12
FE-FL 16Kulish, Tyler S41 4:42.40
SJAC-FL 15Regar, Logan P42 4:54.31
FE-FL 17Patrocinio, George--- NS
BSS-FL 15Kuvin, Eli S--- NS


